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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Gruenbacher       M 25-29      1/106    5:17       45:53
2     Zachary Holtkamp       M 25-29      2/106    5:19       46:14
3     David Bea              M 35-39      1/135    5:23       46:47
4     Matthew Jones          M 35-39      2/135    5:32       48:05
5     Brandon Hough          M 25-29      3/106    5:37       48:46
6     Greg Lemmon            M 30-34      1/151    5:41       49:22
7     Brian Marshall         M 35-39      3/135    5:45       49:59
8     Zach Dombi             M 21-24       1/32    5:51       50:51
9     Scott Peyton           M 35-39      4/135    5:52       50:54
10    Brandon Rawot          M 35-39      5/135    5:58       51:47
11    Michael Farmer         M 25-29      4/106    5:59       52:01
12    Nick Stenger           M 25-29      5/106    5:59       52:01
13    Ben McQueary           M 30-34      2/151    6:06       52:59
14    Madeline Britton       F 21-24       1/60    6:06       53:03
15    Sarah Mazzei           F 21-24       2/60    6:08       53:21
16    Luke Warren            M 21-24       2/32    6:15       54:20
17    Jessica Kobunski       F 25-29      1/195    6:15       54:22
18    Rodney Reneski         M 50-54       1/87    6:19       54:52
19    Christopher Carder     M 45-49       1/84    6:19       54:56
20    Katie Lenahan          F 25-29      2/195    6:20       55:06
21    Chris Lenhof           M 35-39      6/135    6:22       55:16
22    Jon Osman              M 21-24       3/32    6:22       55:19
23    Brad Deaton            M 35-39      7/135    6:22       55:20
24    Ric Monroe             M 35-39      8/135    6:23       55:27
25    Terry Wyatt            M 50-54       2/87    6:23       55:30
26    Amy Manning            F 30-34      1/142    6:23       55:32
27    Justin Noppert         M 40-44       1/99    6:24       55:34
28    Sofia Mimendi          F 25-29      3/195    6:25       55:46
29    Wendy Marshall         F 40-44      1/148    6:27       56:04
30    Chase Edgerton         M 30-34      3/151    6:29       56:19
31    Blake Boswell          M 25-29      6/106    6:29       56:21
32    Brian O'Connor         M 30-34      4/151    6:29       56:21
33    Jason Willis           M 40-44       2/99    6:30       56:33
34    Kyle Erven             M 30-34      5/151    6:31       56:33
35    Ryan Dyson             M 30-34      6/151    6:31       56:38
36    Dan Bird               M 55-59       1/86    6:31       56:39
37    Alan Edwards           M 30-34      7/151    6:32       56:47
38    Daniel Frost           M 30-34      8/151    6:32       56:47
39    Nick Hug               M 25-29      7/106    6:33       56:55
40    Jo Carey               F 50-54       1/96    6:33       56:59
41    Carlos Aguilar         M 40-44       3/99    6:34       57:04
42    Melissa Maag           F 25-29      4/195    6:35       57:11
43    Brian Lenahan          M 30-34      9/151    6:37       57:26
44    Zeek Kreke             M 30-34     10/151    6:37       57:29
45    Julia Fannin           F 25-29      5/195    6:37       57:31
46    Matt King              M 35-39      9/135    6:37       57:31
47    Micah Fannin           M 30-34     11/151    6:37       57:33
48    Michael Staverman      M 30-34     12/151    6:37       57:34
49    Dave Billman           M 55-59       2/86    6:38       57:36
50    Logan Johnson          M 25-29      8/106    6:38       57:37
51    Jeremy Lysaght         M 35-39     10/135    6:38       57:39
52    Jim Staudigel          M 45-49       2/84    6:38       57:42
53    Ivor Niggebrugge       M 35-39     11/135    6:40       57:53
54    Robert Schute          M 30-34     13/151    6:41       58:08
55    Nathan Garbig          M 21-24       4/32    6:42       58:15
56    Brian Walter           M 35-39     12/135    6:43       58:26
57    Diana Filtz            F 25-29      6/195    6:44       58:32
58    Katie Hallahan         F 25-29      7/195    6:45       58:40
59    Daniel Brook           M 25-29      9/106    6:45       58:40
60    Bill Wilfinger         M 50-54       3/87    6:45       58:43
61    Stephen Wuest          M 25-29     10/106    6:46       58:45
62    Peter Riddle           M 40-44       4/99    6:46       58:49
63    Colin Bischoff         M 35-39     13/135    6:46       58:51
64    Adam Stehura           M 30-34     14/151    6:48       59:07
65    Steve Thesing          M 35-39     14/135    6:48       59:07
66    Chad Hess              M 40-44       5/99    6:48       59:09
67    Timmy Gormly Jr        M 25-29     11/106    6:49       59:10
68    Derek Jones            M 45-49       3/84    6:49       59:11
69    Michelle Swinger       F 45-49       1/95    6:50       59:22
70    Edward Ronau           M 30-34     15/151    6:51       59:29
71    Ben Amlung             M 40-44       6/99    6:51       59:31
72    Dan Rinaldi            M 30-34     16/151    6:51       59:32
73    Leah Weitzman          F 45-49       2/95    6:52       59:37
74    Kevin Foster           M 45-49       4/84    6:53       59:46
75    Jean-Francois Flechet  M 40-44       7/99    6:53       59:51
76    Larry Lauger           M 21-24       5/32    6:53       59:53
77    Chris Bautista         M 40-44       8/99    6:54       59:57
78    Michael Vierling       M 30-34     17/151    6:54     1:00:00
79    Anthony Petretti       M 21-24       6/32    6:56     1:00:16
80    Joe Brown              M 55-59       3/86    6:56     1:00:17
81    Yojiro Tsukada         M 30-34     18/151    6:56     1:00:17
82    Ryan Thornley          M 35-39     15/135    6:56     1:00:18
83    Taylor Katt            M 25-29     12/106    6:58     1:00:29
84    Colleen Devanney       F 35-39      1/175    6:58     1:00:32
85    Elizabeth Stockton     F 40-44      2/148    6:59     1:00:39
86    Kim Hamlin             F 50-54       2/96    6:59     1:00:42
87    Michael Wilhelm        M 35-39     16/135    7:00     1:00:52
88    Michael Millhaem       M 30-34     19/151    7:00     1:00:53
89    Brooks Wilhelm         M 30-34     20/151    7:00     1:00:53
90    Mark Bardgett          M 50-54       4/87    7:00     1:00:53
91    Morgan Eberle          F 21-24       3/60    7:00     1:00:54
92    Joe Deardorff          M 40-44       9/99    7:01     1:00:56
93    Casey Jones            M 45-49       5/84    7:01     1:00:57
94    Brennan Scott          M 30-34     21/151    7:02     1:01:05
95    Dave Roberts           M 60-64       1/43    7:02     1:01:09
96    Abby Fischer           F 25-29      8/195    7:02     1:01:11
97    Monica Fussinger       F 30-34      2/142    7:03     1:01:15
98    Clare Norwood          F 35-39      2/175    7:03     1:01:17
99    Mitchell Worden        M 21-24       7/32    7:04     1:01:26
100   Ted Brookbank          M 50-54       5/87    7:05     1:01:31
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101   Sarah Brookbank        F 25-29      9/195    7:05     1:01:31
102   Richard Erb            M 45-49       6/84    7:05     1:01:36
103   Micah Garcia           M 25-29     13/106    7:06     1:01:40
104   Dylan Perrone          M 21-24       8/32    7:07     1:01:48
105   Collin Jennings        M 30-34     22/151    7:07     1:01:51
106   Justin Dodd            M 35-39     17/135    7:08     1:02:03
107   Andrew Lengerich       M 30-34     23/151    7:09     1:02:04
108   Matt Bednar            M 35-39     18/135    7:09     1:02:08
109   David Nemcek           M 21-24       9/32    7:10     1:02:19
110   Tom Kaylor             M 45-49       7/84    7:11     1:02:25
111   Brian Hickey           M 55-59       4/86    7:11     1:02:28
112   Josh Valentine         M 30-34     24/151    7:12     1:02:34
113   Mike Lies              M 60-64       2/43    7:13     1:02:41
114   Scott Fields           M 45-49       8/84    7:13     1:02:44
115   Charles Noga           M 35-39     19/135    7:13     1:02:44
116   Michael Bauer          M 30-34     25/151    7:14     1:02:53
117   Dan Lee                M 40-44      10/99    7:15     1:02:59
118   Matthew Norris         M 30-34     26/151    7:16     1:03:07
119   Tj Candy               M 60-64       3/43    7:17     1:03:14
120   Gavin D'Souza          M 25-29     14/106    7:17     1:03:16
121   Michael Haines         M 30-34     27/151    7:17     1:03:22
122   Eric Ward              M 55-59       5/86    7:17     1:03:22
123   Sean Cullen            M 21-24      10/32    7:18     1:03:25
124   Allen Slone            M 45-49       9/84    7:18     1:03:27
125   Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29     10/195    7:19     1:03:31
126   Cora Weisenbach        F 21-24       4/60    7:19     1:03:32
127   Emily Glatfelter       F 40-44      3/148    7:20     1:03:44
128   Kyle Sloan             M 30-34     28/151    7:21     1:03:53
129   Sara Loving            F 30-34      3/142    7:21     1:03:54
130   Mark Lamping           M 45-49      10/84    7:21     1:03:56
131   Mark Thackeray         M 50-54       6/87    7:22     1:04:00
132   Darlene Aguilar        F 45-49       3/95    7:22     1:04:02
133   Clare Riley            F 25-29     11/195    7:23     1:04:07
134   Michael Evans          M 40-44      11/99    7:23     1:04:09
135   Caroline Keating       F 30-34      4/142    7:23     1:04:14
136   Ivor L Niggebrugge     M 65-69       1/33    7:24     1:04:14
137   Gregory Hug            M 50-54       7/87    7:24     1:04:23
138   Shelton Graves         M 25-29     15/106    7:25     1:04:24
139   Josh Keyser            M 30-34     29/151    7:25     1:04:30
140   David Varney           M 40-44      12/99    7:27     1:04:44
141   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/4    7:27     1:04:47
142   Andrew Rohne           M 40-44      13/99    7:28     1:04:51
143   Craig Phillips         M 65-69       2/33    7:28     1:04:52
144   Ahalya Nirmalan        F 30-34      5/142    7:28     1:04:55
145   Brandon Kingman        M 30-34     30/151    7:30     1:05:14
146   Brian Curwin           M 45-49      11/84    7:31     1:05:16
147   Matt Burton            M 30-34     31/151    7:31     1:05:16
148   Rebecca Holtkamp       F 25-29     12/195    7:31     1:05:18
149   Luke Bissinger         M 25-29     16/106    7:31     1:05:22
150   Rebecca Hug            F 45-49       4/95    7:31     1:05:22
151   Margo Lyons            F 25-29     13/195    7:31     1:05:22
152   George Stefut          M 50-54       8/87    7:32     1:05:28
153   Justin Logan           M 30-34     32/151    7:33     1:05:34
154   Chris Chase            M 40-44      14/99    7:33     1:05:39
155   Robert Brunner         M 60-64       4/43    7:34     1:05:42
156   Laura Baumann          F 50-54       3/96    7:34     1:05:42
157   Arturo Franco          M 40-44      15/99    7:34     1:05:47
158   John Meyer             M 30-34     33/151    7:35     1:05:50
159   White Lightning Collin M 35-39     20/135    7:35     1:05:52
160   David Walton           M 55-59       6/86    7:35     1:05:57
161   Ben Calfee             M 40-44      16/99    7:35     1:05:58
162   Bailey Lindner         F 25-29     14/195    7:36     1:06:06
163   Katey Gibbins          F 25-29     15/195    7:37     1:06:13
164   Benjamin Jeschke       M 30-34     34/151    7:37     1:06:14
165   Teresa Stemann         F 40-44      4/148    7:37     1:06:14
166   Sean Delvalle          M 25-29     17/106    7:38     1:06:18
167   Kim Renie              F 35-39      3/175    7:38     1:06:20
168   Michelle Derenski      F 35-39      4/175    7:38     1:06:20
169   Stacy Ortiz            F 40-44      5/148    7:38     1:06:22
170   Nathan Martin          M 35-39     21/135    7:38     1:06:23
171   Kristina Crowley       F 40-44      6/148    7:38     1:06:24
172   Bryan Peter            M 40-44      17/99    7:38     1:06:24
173   Randall Diem           M 30-34     35/151    7:39     1:06:26
174   Loren Brook            M 30-34     36/151    7:39     1:06:29
175   Eric Tanner            M 30-34     37/151    7:39     1:06:30
176   Chad Davidson          M 40-44      18/99    7:39     1:06:33
177   Brett Nolan            M 35-39     22/135    7:40     1:06:36
178   Rick Wilson            M 55-59       7/86    7:40     1:06:39
179   Nicholas Sexmith       M 30-34     38/151    7:40     1:06:41
180   Sarah Seitz            F 25-29     16/195    7:41     1:06:47
181   Alexander Good         M 21-24      11/32    7:41     1:06:48
182   Laura Burger           F 50-54       4/96    7:41     1:06:50
183   Jordan Foley           M 30-34     39/151    7:41     1:06:50
184   Aurelio Carrillo       M 35-39     23/135    7:41     1:06:50
185   Anthony Nagel          M 30-34     40/151    7:42     1:06:53
186   Elizabeth Haase        F 35-39      5/175    7:43     1:07:03
187   Nate Kohrs             M 35-39     24/135    7:43     1:07:03
188   Mike Franz Powell      M 50-54       9/87    7:44     1:07:08
189   Lowell Clark           M 45-49      12/84    7:44     1:07:11
190   David Troxel           M 50-54      10/87    7:44     1:07:15
191   Kara Henningsen        F 25-29     17/195    7:44     1:07:16
192   Anthony Storc          M 35-39     25/135    7:44     1:07:16
193   Joe Condren            M 35-39     26/135    7:45     1:07:20
194   Brian Lewis            M 35-39     27/135    7:45     1:07:22
195   Ed Hallahan            M 55-59       8/86    7:45     1:07:24
196   Michelle Wobser        F 40-44      7/148    7:46     1:07:27
197   Elizabeth Jones        F 40-44      8/148    7:46     1:07:29
198   Christopher Root       M 25-29     18/106    7:46     1:07:31
199   Rick Sunderhaus        M 35-39     28/135    7:47     1:07:37
200   Patrick Allard         M 25-29     19/106    7:47     1:07:42
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201   Emily Lengerich        F 25-29     18/195    7:48     1:07:44
202   Joe Hauser             M 30-34     41/151    7:48     1:07:47
203   William Morris         M 35-39     29/135    7:48     1:07:47
204   Charlie Vanderpool     M 30-34     42/151    7:48     1:07:49
205   Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49       5/95    7:48     1:07:49
206   Gregory Roa            M 40-44      19/99    7:49     1:07:56
207   Erica Glancy           F 30-34      6/142    7:49     1:07:56
208   Jorge Elizagaray       M 40-44      20/99    7:49     1:07:59
209   Mason Alexander        M 40-44      21/99    7:50     1:08:01
210   Sarah Fleming          F 35-39      6/175    7:50     1:08:05
211   Brett Graham           M 50-54      11/87    7:50     1:08:05
212   Robert Koehler         M 55-59       9/86    7:50     1:08:07
213   John Mellott           M 55-59      10/86    7:50     1:08:09
214   Erin Fussinger         F 30-34      7/142    7:51     1:08:12
215   Kristi Winters         F 35-39      7/175    7:52     1:08:19
216   Stephen Roos           M 35-39     30/135    7:52     1:08:20
217   Alexander Lara         M 25-29     20/106    7:52     1:08:20
218   Ann Symonanis          F 25-29     19/195    7:52     1:08:25
219   Shane Curtsinger       M 25-29     21/106    7:53     1:08:27
220   Joe Olszewski          M 50-54      12/87    7:53     1:08:30
221   Andrew Kireta          M 50-54      13/87    7:53     1:08:30
222   Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44      9/148    7:53     1:08:31
223   Jennifer Dice          F 35-39      8/175    7:53     1:08:31
224   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/4    7:53     1:08:32
225   Cyndi Chaney           F 40-44     10/148    7:53     1:08:33
226   Mike Wiedemann         M 65-69       3/33    7:53     1:08:33
227   Walter Sauerwein       M 50-54      14/87    7:54     1:08:35
228   Mike Deinlein          M 25-29     22/106    7:54     1:08:41
229   Paul Stamp             M 60-64       5/43    7:54     1:08:43
230   Thomas Lentz           M 50-54      15/87    7:55     1:08:50
231   Keith Neundorfer       M 45-49      13/84    7:56     1:08:54
232   Alex Orr               M 40-44      22/99    7:56     1:08:57
233   Jerry Moody            M 50-54      16/87    7:56     1:08:58
234   Jean-Paul Fort         M 55-59      11/86    7:56     1:08:59
235   Darby Baker            M 30-34     43/151    7:57     1:09:04
236   Rick Bravo             M 55-59      12/86    7:57     1:09:05
237   Betsey Nuseibeh        F 40-44     11/148    7:57     1:09:09
238   Jeanne Gemender        F 35-39      9/175    7:57     1:09:09
239   Emily Jones            F 40-44     12/148    7:58     1:09:10
240   Brian Nash             M 55-59      13/86    7:58     1:09:14
241   Robert Bruns           M 25-29     23/106    7:58     1:09:15
242   Jason Moore            M 40-44      23/99    7:58     1:09:16
243   Christina Will         F 25-29     20/195    7:58     1:09:17
244   Shandyn Restrepo       F 30-34      8/142    7:59     1:09:21
245   Stephen Bellman        M 55-59      14/86    8:01     1:09:36
246   Curt Whitacre          M 35-39     31/135    8:01     1:09:36
247   Joe Prince             M 50-54      17/87    8:01     1:09:39
248   Maggie Gilmore         F 25-29     21/195    8:01     1:09:41
249   Carlee Shafer          F 25-29     22/195    8:01     1:09:43
250   Josh Harper            M 35-39     32/135    8:01     1:09:44
251   Andrew Howell          M 55-59      15/86    8:02     1:09:52
252   Brent Carroll          M 35-39     33/135    8:03     1:09:54
253   Roger Glenski          M 50-54      18/87    8:03     1:10:01
254   Matthew Davis          M 30-34     44/151    8:04     1:10:04
255   Jim Marshall           M 65-69       4/33    8:04     1:10:05
256   Eric Yeiser            M 45-49      14/84    8:04     1:10:06
257   Christopher Deinlein   M 35-39     34/135    8:04     1:10:08
258   Michael Sturwold       M 35-39     35/135    8:04     1:10:10
259   Jessica Wishard        F 30-34      9/142    8:04     1:10:10
260   Tracy Sample           M 55-59      16/86    8:05     1:10:11
261   Adam Zinnecker         M 30-34     45/151    8:05     1:10:12
262   Savio Soares           M 45-49      15/84    8:05     1:10:16
263   Charles Stacy          M 65-69       5/33    8:05     1:10:19
264   Eric Yerian            M 35-39     36/135    8:06     1:10:24
265   Michael Galaska        M 25-29     24/106    8:06     1:10:24
266   Michael Senger         M 35-39     37/135    8:06     1:10:25
267   Rebekah Whitacre       F 30-34     10/142    8:06     1:10:26
268   Chris Otto             M 30-34     46/151    8:06     1:10:27
269   Dustin Bower           M 25-29     25/106    8:06     1:10:27
270   Jason Fowee            M 35-39     38/135    8:07     1:10:28
271   Megan Delaney          F 30-34     11/142    8:07     1:10:28
272   Rich Webber            M 45-49      16/84    8:07     1:10:28
273   Kenny Coyle            M 40-44      24/99    8:07     1:10:29
274   Erin Delaney           F 35-39     10/175    8:07     1:10:29
275   Matthew Lenert         M 25-29     26/106    8:07     1:10:30
276   Andrew Conley          M 21-24      12/32    8:07     1:10:33
277   Kayla Albers           F 25-29     23/195    8:07     1:10:34
278   Jordan Luthman         M 25-29     27/106    8:07     1:10:34
279   Joe McClure            M 35-39     39/135    8:08     1:10:40
280   Emily Ransdell         F 30-34     12/142    8:08     1:10:41
281   Jeff Gabrelcik         M 30-34     47/151    8:08     1:10:41
282   Katie Gabrelcik        F 30-34     13/142    8:08     1:10:41
283   Travis Rice            M 45-49      17/84    8:08     1:10:42
284   Shane Jordre           M 40-44      25/99    8:08     1:10:43
285   Eric Bodge             M 25-29     28/106    8:09     1:10:46
286   Andy Roesener          M 50-54      19/87    8:09     1:10:46
287   Aaron Burkhardt        M 30-34     48/151    8:09     1:10:49
288   Roger Vance            M 50-54      20/87    8:09     1:10:52
289   Jennifer Badia-Ranker  F 40-44     13/148    8:10     1:10:59
290   Carrie Chambers        F 30-34     14/142    8:10     1:11:01
291   Karen Hoog             F 50-54       5/96    8:10     1:11:02
292   Damien Spangler        M 40-44      26/99    8:11     1:11:09
293   Tom Schultz            M 50-54      21/87    8:11     1:11:10
294   Liz Snyder             F 40-44     14/148    8:12     1:11:12
295   Matthew Boecker        M 35-39     40/135    8:12     1:11:13
296   David Woeltz           M 25-29     29/106    8:12     1:11:14
297   Sarah Minges           F 35-39     11/175    8:12     1:11:14
298   Lisa Yerian            F 35-39     12/175    8:12     1:11:17
299   Eric Fancher           M 30-34     49/151    8:13     1:11:22
300   Andrew Gollin          M 45-49      18/84    8:13     1:11:27
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301   Bob Gracie             M 70 UP        1/9    8:13     1:11:29
302   Lorin Osman            F 21-24       5/60    8:14     1:11:29
303   Hank Hudepohl          M 45-49      19/84    8:14     1:11:30
304   Jon Nichols            M 45-49      20/84    8:14     1:11:30
305   Evan Finch             M 21-24      13/32    8:14     1:11:31
306   Alex Moore             M 30-34     50/151    8:14     1:11:32
307   Theresa Nguyen         F 30-34     15/142    8:14     1:11:34
308   John Zimmerman         M 35-39     41/135    8:14     1:11:35
309   Julie Commons          F 40-44     15/148    8:15     1:11:43
310   Christina Cicco        F 30-34     16/142    8:15     1:11:45
311   Nick Gemmel            M 35-39     42/135    8:16     1:11:48
312   Erin Lawry             F 45-49       6/95    8:16     1:11:49
313   Jeff Landrum           M 35-39     43/135    8:16     1:11:49
314   Molli Doyle            F 21-24       6/60    8:16     1:11:49
315   Nathan Hamm            M 35-39     44/135    8:16     1:11:50
316   Brian Kellett          M 35-39     45/135    8:16     1:11:50
317   Jesse Patrick          M 40-44      27/99    8:16     1:11:54
318   David Menke            M 60-64       6/43    8:17     1:11:58
319   Kirsten Comment        F 21-24       7/60    8:17     1:12:00
320   Joseph Morand          M 30-34     51/151    8:18     1:12:06
321   Krista Crea            F 35-39     13/175    8:18     1:12:06
322   Eric Friedmann         M 25-29     30/106    8:18     1:12:06
323   Brian Kestner          M 40-44      28/99    8:18     1:12:07
324   Youssef El-Barrad      M 21-24      14/32    8:18     1:12:08
325   Thomas Laux            M 55-59      17/86    8:18     1:12:08
326   Adam Bellin            M 40-44      29/99    8:18     1:12:11
327   Timothy Meyer          M 60-64       7/43    8:19     1:12:13
328   Douglas Ward           M 55-59      18/86    8:19     1:12:15
329   Sheri Kyle             F 50-54       6/96    8:19     1:12:17
330   Tara Ballinger         F 30-34     17/142    8:19     1:12:20
331   Todd Gandy             M 50-54      22/87    8:20     1:12:22
332   Stephen Wilson         M 25-29     31/106    8:20     1:12:23
333   Matt Greulach          M 50-54      23/87    8:20     1:12:25
334   Kent Vandervort        M 60-64       8/43    8:20     1:12:25
335   Andrew Lee             M 45-49      21/84    8:20     1:12:26
336   Jeff Enyart            M 55-59      19/86    8:20     1:12:30
337   Chad Miller            M 40-44      30/99    8:21     1:12:32
338   Katie Adkins           F 30-34     18/142    8:21     1:12:32
339   Benjamin Gehrke        M 25-29     32/106    8:21     1:12:33
340   Robert Pfizenmayer     M 35-39     46/135    8:21     1:12:38
341   Josh Barnes            M 40-44      31/99    8:22     1:12:41
342   Scott Morgan           M 50-54      24/87    8:22     1:12:41
343   Debra Bird             F 60-64       1/31    8:22     1:12:42
344   Julie Evans            F 50-54       7/96    8:22     1:12:43
345   Michael Trammel        M 50-54      25/87    8:23     1:12:51
346   Colleen Popham         F 30-34     19/142    8:23     1:12:53
347   Dena Howell            F 50-54       8/96    8:23     1:12:54
348   Steven Gores           M 55-59      20/86    8:24     1:12:57
349   Mark Travers           M 30-34     52/151    8:24     1:13:00
350   James Frooman          M 55-59      21/86    8:24     1:13:05
351   Chad Lockard           M 40-44      32/99    8:25     1:13:12
352   Stacy Bosch            F 40-44     16/148    8:26     1:13:16
353   Justin Noyes           M 30-34     53/151    8:26     1:13:18
354   Marianne Lipschutz     F 25-29     24/195    8:27     1:13:23
355   John Kavanaugh         M 55-59      22/86    8:27     1:13:25
356   Joseph Schneider       M 25-29     33/106    8:27     1:13:26
357   Keith Beatty           M 35-39     47/135    8:27     1:13:27
358   Bennett Heustis        M 25-29     34/106    8:27     1:13:27
359   Jerry Chau             M 25-29     35/106    8:27     1:13:27
360   Russell Best           M 30-34     54/151    8:27     1:13:29
361   Conan Gibson           M 40-44      33/99    8:27     1:13:30
362   John Menninger         M 35-39     48/135    8:27     1:13:30
363   Jared Kohler           M 35-39     49/135    8:27     1:13:31
364   Kevin Blanton          M 55-59      23/86    8:28     1:13:31
365   Brian Hartoin          M 35-39     50/135    8:28     1:13:33
366   Mariah Williamson      F 21-24       8/60    8:28     1:13:33
367   Kevin Sablosky         M 35-39     51/135    8:28     1:13:34
368   Martin Hamlin          M 50-54      26/87    8:28     1:13:36
369   Sadie Moore            F 21-24       9/60    8:28     1:13:37
370   Jim Moyer              M 25-29     36/106    8:29     1:13:41
371   Brady Grimm            M 35-39     52/135    8:29     1:13:42
372   Lauren Krebs           F 21-24      10/60    8:29     1:13:42
373   Andrew Karle           M 30-34     55/151    8:29     1:13:45
374   John Thompson          M 50-54      27/87    8:29     1:13:47
375   Paul Bohannon          M 65-69       6/33    8:30     1:13:50
376   Craig Holtkamp         M 55-59      24/86    8:30     1:13:51
377   David Holliday         M 55-59      25/86    8:30     1:13:53
378   Craig Frye             M 40-44      34/99    8:30     1:13:54
379   Anthony Asher Jr.      M 21-24      15/32    8:30     1:13:56
380   Ryan Bowers            M 25-29     37/106    8:30     1:13:56
381   Gregg Meade            M 55-59      26/86    8:30     1:13:56
382   Christine Pahl         F 30-34     20/142    8:31     1:13:57
383   Matthew Peattie        M 45-49      22/84    8:31     1:13:58
384   Jes Overley            F 40-44     17/148    8:31     1:14:02
385   Mark Jepson            M 65-69       7/33    8:31     1:14:06
386   Ashwin Manohar         M 30-34     56/151    8:32     1:14:06
387   Michael Shewmon        M 30-34     57/151    8:32     1:14:09
388   Derrick Niese          M 30-34     58/151    8:32     1:14:09
389   Eric Conroy            M 40-44      35/99    8:33     1:14:17
390   Jon Chaney             M 45-49      23/84    8:33     1:14:17
391   Chris Strub            M 35-39     53/135    8:33     1:14:19
392   Kathleen Fussinger     F 55-59       1/64    8:33     1:14:20
393   Chet Closson           M 35-39     54/135    8:33     1:14:21
394   David Blumenfeld       M 60-64       9/43    8:33     1:14:21
395   Amaranta Ramirez Almar F 40-44     18/148    8:33     1:14:21
396   Bradley Wilson         M 60-64      10/43    8:34     1:14:25
397   Brandon Bolt           M 35-39     55/135    8:34     1:14:25
398   Christine McManus      F 45-49       7/95    8:34     1:14:25
399   Deanett Pierce         F 55-59       2/64    8:34     1:14:26
400   Cara Benjey            F 40-44     19/148    8:34     1:14:28
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401   Jennifer Steinhardt    F 30-34     21/142    8:34     1:14:28
402   James Vanvleet         M 55-59      27/86    8:34     1:14:29
403   Corey Flynn            M 21-24      16/32    8:34     1:14:29
404   Sherri Schwartz        F 35-39     14/175    8:35     1:14:32
405   Christopher Stevens    M 50-54      28/87    8:35     1:14:32
406   Eric Schneider         M 35-39     56/135    8:35     1:14:34
407   Robin Seibel           F 45-49       8/95    8:35     1:14:35
408   Christian Jaekle       M 25-29     38/106    8:35     1:14:38
409   Jason Stitt            M 40-44      36/99    8:35     1:14:38
410   Jeff Gross             M 50-54      29/87    8:36     1:14:41
411   Brian Mills            M 30-34     59/151    8:36     1:14:42
412   Landon Peterson        M 25-29     39/106    8:36     1:14:43
413   Cameron Manzi          M 16-20        1/2    8:36     1:14:47
414   Jim Jansing            M 60-64      11/43    8:36     1:14:47
415   Rebecca Dandoy         F 35-39     15/175    8:36     1:14:47
416   Brian Shaw             M 45-49      24/84    8:37     1:14:50
417   Donald Brice           M 60-64      12/43    8:37     1:14:51
418   Brian Conneighton      M 25-29     40/106    8:37     1:14:51
419   Vicki Rea              F 40-44     20/148    8:37     1:14:52
420   Abby Strietmann        F 30-34     22/142    8:37     1:14:56
421   Tim Binning            M 45-49      25/84    8:37     1:14:56
422   Kyndal Michel          F 25-29     25/195    8:37     1:14:57
423   Jim Highfield          M 45-49      26/84    8:37     1:14:57
424   Allison Weiss          F 21-24      11/60    8:38     1:15:00
425   John Stephens          M 55-59      28/86    8:38     1:15:01
426   Roman Alexander        M 45-49      27/84    8:38     1:15:03
427   Valerie Kaiser         F 35-39     16/175    8:38     1:15:03
428   Mike Obert             M 35-39     57/135    8:38     1:15:04
429   Sarah Stykes           F 35-39     17/175    8:39     1:15:10
430   Charles Hobing         M 30-34     60/151    8:39     1:15:10
431   Louis Hill Jr          M 40-44      37/99    8:39     1:15:12
432   Craig Bolte            M 35-39     58/135    8:39     1:15:13
433   Lindsay Hermes         F 35-39     18/175    8:39     1:15:15
434   Brent Caldwell         M 35-39     59/135    8:40     1:15:16
435   Mike Kerner            M 35-39     60/135    8:40     1:15:17
436   James Stahl            M 45-49      28/84    8:40     1:15:18
437   Suzanne Salupo         F 35-39     19/175    8:40     1:15:21
438   Vallie Freeman         F 35-39     20/175    8:40     1:15:22
439   Mike Gardner           M 30-34     61/151    8:40     1:15:24
440   Daniel Johnson         M 45-49      29/84    8:41     1:15:25
441   Neil Hoover            M 50-54      30/87    8:41     1:15:27
442   Garrett Sleesman       M 30-34     62/151    8:41     1:15:30
443   Zach Migliozzi         M 30-34     63/151    8:41     1:15:31
444   Matt Garing            M 30-34     64/151    8:41     1:15:33
445   Norman Stewart         M 45-49      30/84    8:42     1:15:33
446   Pete Brown             M 35-39     61/135    8:42     1:15:35
447   David Johnson          M 50-54      31/87    8:42     1:15:39
448   Christian Lemon        M 35-39     62/135    8:43     1:15:42
449   Tyler Kimmel           M 25-29     41/106    8:43     1:15:43
450   Nicolette Luthanen     F 25-29     26/195    8:43     1:15:43
451   Brian Frey             M 55-59      29/86    8:43     1:15:44
452   Corry Goodpaster       M 25-29     42/106    8:43     1:15:48
453   Shawn Scott            M 35-39     63/135    8:43     1:15:48
454   Michael Cashman        M 45-49      31/84    8:43     1:15:48
455   Jenni Crowley-Albu     F 35-39     21/175    8:43     1:15:49
456   Eric Scheidt           M 30-34     65/151    8:43     1:15:50
457   Marc Cameron           M 50-54      32/87    8:44     1:15:55
458   Peter Wefers           M 40-44      38/99    8:44     1:15:56
459   Edna Portillo          F 40-44     21/148    8:44     1:15:57
460   Susan Cho              F 35-39     22/175    8:45     1:16:01
461   Jodie Binning          F 40-44     22/148    8:45     1:16:03
462   Laura Schaefer         F 30-34     23/142    8:45     1:16:03
463   Claudia Schroeder      F 50-54       9/96    8:45     1:16:04
464   Edie Hsu               F 35-39     23/175    8:45     1:16:04
465   Lisa Rowley            F 30-34     24/142    8:45     1:16:06
466   Dave Fancher           M 60-64      13/43    8:45     1:16:07
467   Patrick Tucker         M 40-44      39/99    8:46     1:16:08
468   Robert Bax             M 40-44      40/99    8:46     1:16:09
469   Michael Stenger        M 40-44      41/99    8:46     1:16:09
470   Kerry Allen            M 55-59      30/86    8:46     1:16:11
471   Todd Shuck             M 55-59      31/86    8:46     1:16:13
472   Manuel Abitia          M 50-54      33/87    8:46     1:16:14
473   Katherine Kuertz       F 25-29     27/195    8:47     1:16:17
474   Andrew Derenski        M 40-44      42/99    8:47     1:16:17
475   Adam Busemeyer         M 40-44      43/99    8:47     1:16:23
476   Niclas Stridsberg      M 45-49      32/84    8:47     1:16:23
477   Chris Orszak           M 35-39     64/135    8:48     1:16:27
478   Andrew Smith           M 35-39     65/135    8:48     1:16:27
479   David Brown            M 40-44      44/99    8:48     1:16:32
480   Justin Parcell         M 30-34     66/151    8:48     1:16:33
481   Kelsey Furey           F 21-24      12/60    8:48     1:16:33
482   Michael Hlatky         M 21-24      17/32    8:49     1:16:38
483   Katie Schwehm          F 30-34     25/142    8:49     1:16:39
484   Jim Shepherd           M 45-49      33/84    8:49     1:16:39
485   Bridget McChristian    F 40-44     23/148    8:49     1:16:42
486   Steve Bushfield        M 45-49      34/84    8:50     1:16:44
487   Tricia Marmer          F 45-49       9/95    8:50     1:16:44
488   Jim Blackman           M 65-69       8/33    8:50     1:16:44
489   Andrea Colbert         F 45-49      10/95    8:50     1:16:45
490   Chris Freeman          M 35-39     66/135    8:50     1:16:46
491   John Rasp              M 35-39     67/135    8:50     1:16:47
492   Marie O'Reilly         F 45-49      11/95    8:50     1:16:48
493   Dan Popowics           M 50-54      34/87    8:50     1:16:48
494   Matthew Bretnitz       M 25-29     43/106    8:51     1:16:53
495   Thomas Young           M 70 UP        2/9    8:51     1:16:54
496   Maria Garriga          F 55-59       3/64    8:51     1:16:56
497   Ronald Larkin          M 55-59      32/86    8:51     1:16:56
498   Julie Coomer           F 40-44     24/148    8:51     1:16:57
499   Andrew Pittman         M 50-54      35/87    8:51     1:16:59
500   Cara Schultz           F 35-39     24/175    8:52     1:17:00
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501   Bob Pfender            M 30-34     67/151    8:52     1:17:00
502   Jared Cordray          M 30-34     68/151    8:52     1:17:05
503   Maggie Nestheide       F 30-34     26/142    8:52     1:17:06
504   Megan Katt             F 25-29     28/195    8:52     1:17:07
505   Jorge Diaz             M 45-49      35/84    8:52     1:17:08
506   Trish Range            F 30-34     27/142    8:53     1:17:09
507   Evan Palazzolo         M 40-44      45/99    8:53     1:17:10
508   Julie Mezger           F 25-29     29/195    8:53     1:17:11
509   Michael Heaton         M 40-44      46/99    8:53     1:17:11
510   McKenna Brooks         F 35-39     25/175    8:53     1:17:12
511   Patricia Bales         F 60-64       2/31    8:53     1:17:12
512   Jorge Monroy           M 40-44      47/99    8:53     1:17:14
513   Jen Straw              F 50-54      10/96    8:53     1:17:16
514   Eric Quehl             M 25-29     44/106    8:53     1:17:16
515   Dan Fleshour           M 50-54      36/87    8:54     1:17:22
516   Al Schaeper            M 45-49      36/84    8:55     1:17:28
517   Mark Zanoni            M 55-59      33/86    8:55     1:17:32
518   David McKenrick        M 65-69       9/33    8:56     1:17:35
519   David Molloy           M 25-29     45/106    8:56     1:17:36
520   Kevin Tighe            M 30-34     69/151    8:56     1:17:36
521   Katelyn Tighe          F 30-34     28/142    8:56     1:17:37
522   Maria Syfert           F 21-24      13/60    8:56     1:17:42
523   Miranda Bednar         F 35-39     26/175    8:56     1:17:43
524   Christina Deiger       F 35-39     27/175    8:56     1:17:43
525   Anthony Sandfoss       M 30-34     70/151    8:57     1:17:46
526   Stephanie Hagedorn     F 21-24      14/60    8:57     1:17:51
527   Adam Bauman            M 25-29     46/106    8:58     1:17:54
528   Christy Marsh          F 30-34     29/142    8:58     1:17:55
529   Lara Krupp             F 40-44     25/148    8:58     1:17:55
530   Doug Arlinghaus        M 40-44      48/99    8:58     1:17:56
531   Karen Whitaker         F 50-54      11/96    8:58     1:17:57
532   Meghan Savercool       F 25-29     30/195    8:58     1:17:59
533   Eric Mier              M 30-34     71/151    8:59     1:18:02
534   Lauren Mayernik        F 21-24      15/60    8:59     1:18:03
535   Andrew McEwan          M 55-59      34/86    8:59     1:18:03
536   Edward Wnek            M 65-69      10/33    8:59     1:18:04
537   Andrew Koerner         M 25-29     47/106    8:59     1:18:07
538   Tana Kirkbride         F 50-54      12/96    9:00     1:18:11
539   Ryan Engle             M 45-49      37/84    9:00     1:18:14
540   Becky Jackson          F 35-39     28/175    9:00     1:18:18
541   Shelley Masters        F 30-34     30/142    9:01     1:18:21
542   Nicholas Cooke         M 35-39     68/135    9:01     1:18:22
543   Patrick Woodside       M 40-44      49/99    9:01     1:18:23
544   Andrea West            F 40-44     26/148    9:01     1:18:24
545   Kevin Sand             M 35-39     69/135    9:02     1:18:28
546   Abram Sitterding       M 30-34     72/151    9:02     1:18:29
547   Zac Sitterding         M 35-39     70/135    9:02     1:18:30
548   Joe Kaufman            M 21-24      18/32    9:02     1:18:30
549   David Hamm             M 25-29     48/106    9:02     1:18:30
550   Martin Kaufman         M 25-29     49/106    9:02     1:18:30
551   Sarah Kaufman          F 25-29     31/195    9:02     1:18:30
552   Thomas Duckworth       M 65-69      11/33    9:02     1:18:31
553   Davion Hounchell       M 25-29     50/106    9:02     1:18:31
554   James Caldwell         M 35-39     71/135    9:02     1:18:33
555   Becky Schmiesing       F 25-29     32/195    9:03     1:18:36
556   Alex Schmiesing        M 25-29     51/106    9:03     1:18:36
557   Laura Pieper           F 40-44     27/148    9:03     1:18:38
558   Diana Lunsford         F 50-54      13/96    9:03     1:18:38
559   Jennifer Cissell       F 45-49      12/95    9:03     1:18:39
560   Annette Munro          F 45-49      13/95    9:03     1:18:40
561   Rachelle Rose          F 40-44     28/148    9:03     1:18:40
562   Sam Kloss              M 30-34     73/151    9:03     1:18:42
563   Terry White Jr         M 40-44      50/99    9:04     1:18:44
564   Sayaka Yamagata        F 45-49      14/95    9:04     1:18:47
565   Chris Helling          M 45-49      38/84    9:05     1:18:53
566   Thomas Metz            M 55-59      35/86    9:05     1:18:55
567   Andrew Wittkugel       M 30-34     74/151    9:05     1:18:56
568   Ben Marchant           M 30-34     75/151    9:05     1:19:00
569   Scott Buckley          M 55-59      36/86    9:05     1:19:01
570   Chris Wagel            M 40-44      51/99    9:05     1:19:01
571   Jordan Galluzzo        F 25-29     33/195    9:06     1:19:02
572   Mary Ellen Adcock      F 40-44     29/148    9:06     1:19:02
573   Dani Gall              F 45-49      15/95    9:06     1:19:03
574   Paul Christy           M 30-34     76/151    9:06     1:19:04
575   Ory Shoemaker          M 25-29     52/106    9:06     1:19:04
576   Victoria Bobinski      F 40-44     30/148    9:06     1:19:05
577   Rebecca Carroll        F 45-49      16/95    9:06     1:19:05
578   Steve Ross             M 55-59      37/86    9:06     1:19:06
579   Andrew Steckl          M 70 UP        3/9    9:06     1:19:06
580   David Purk             M 45-49      39/84    9:06     1:19:08
581   Mark Conrad            M 55-59      38/86    9:06     1:19:08
582   Adrienne Conrad        F 35-39     29/175    9:06     1:19:08
583   Brian K. Lucas         M 55-59      39/86    9:06     1:19:09
584   Alison Coleman         F 30-34     31/142    9:06     1:19:09
585   Jill Peyton            F 35-39     30/175    9:07     1:19:11
586   Christopher Pelfrey    M 30-34     77/151    9:07     1:19:11
587   Mallory Herr           F 30-34     32/142    9:07     1:19:13
588   Anna Hight             F 35-39     31/175    9:07     1:19:13
589   Michele Pfeiffer       F 45-49      17/95    9:07     1:19:13
590   Lauren Jackson         F 30-34     33/142    9:07     1:19:15
591   Mary Van Loveren       F 40-44     31/148    9:07     1:19:18
592   Gregory Doidge         M 25-29     53/106    9:07     1:19:18
593   Stephanie Naylor       F 35-39     32/175    9:08     1:19:19
594   Danielle Koval         F 25-29     34/195    9:08     1:19:19
595   Kurtis Polacek         M 25-29     54/106    9:08     1:19:19
596   Katherine Kava         F 25-29     35/195    9:08     1:19:19
597   Mike Trimble           M 40-44      52/99    9:08     1:19:21
598   Megan Oconnor          F 40-44     32/148    9:08     1:19:21
599   Brian Schmidt          M 40-44      53/99    9:08     1:19:23
600   Brandon Endres         M 40-44      54/99    9:08     1:19:23

Generated March 24, 2026 at 1:09 AM 6/20



Hudepohl 14K Brewery Run - 14K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Michael Kulifay        M 21-24      19/32    9:08     1:19:25
602   Molly McCafferty       F 30-34     34/142    9:08     1:19:27
603   Eric Haines            M 30-34     78/151    9:09     1:19:28
604   Jason Bayman           M 40-44      55/99    9:09     1:19:29
605   Timothy Webb           M 55-59      40/86    9:09     1:19:29
606   Rob Groeschen          M 50-54      37/87    9:09     1:19:30
607   Perry Ralenkotter      M 50-54      38/87    9:09     1:19:33
608   Nicole Piero-Reeves    F 35-39     33/175    9:09     1:19:36
609   Brian Mills            M 25-29     55/106    9:09     1:19:36
610   Karley Walters         F 21-24      16/60    9:10     1:19:37
611   Julie Lockwood         F 35-39     34/175    9:10     1:19:37
612   Bruce Flyer            M 50-54      39/87    9:10     1:19:37
613   Susan Flyer            F 45-49      18/95    9:10     1:19:38
614   Joe Rozier             M 35-39     72/135    9:10     1:19:39
615   Leah Kubachka          F 35-39     35/175    9:10     1:19:40
616   Dan Hendershott        M 65-69      12/33    9:10     1:19:41
617   Sarah Wolf             F 30-34     35/142    9:10     1:19:42
618   Morgan Andres          F 35-39     36/175    9:10     1:19:43
619   Andy Conrad            M 30-34     79/151    9:10     1:19:44
620   Virginia Anderson      F 25-29     36/195    9:11     1:19:46
621   Grania Edgar           F 25-29     37/195    9:11     1:19:46
622   Megan Ehrman           F 25-29     38/195    9:11     1:19:46
623   Amanda Brown           F 35-39     37/175    9:11     1:19:47
624   Meredyth Moore         F 35-39     38/175    9:11     1:19:47
625   Jeffrey Anderson       M 40-44      56/99    9:11     1:19:48
626   Timothy Kollar         M 30-34     80/151    9:11     1:19:48
627   Eric Bender            M 50-54      40/87    9:11     1:19:50
628   Kristopher Clark       M 40-44      57/99    9:11     1:19:51
629   Rick Jaekle            M 55-59      41/86    9:11     1:19:52
630   Nathan Artrip          M 25-29     56/106    9:11     1:19:54
631   Chris Green            M 30-34     81/151    9:12     1:19:55
632   Leslie Green           F 30-34     36/142    9:12     1:19:55
633   Joel Galloway          M 50-54      41/87    9:12     1:19:55
634   Arash Hashemi          M 30-34     82/151    9:12     1:19:57
635   David Schuler          M 25-29     57/106    9:12     1:19:57
636   Rob Mecklenborg        M 30-34     83/151    9:12     1:19:58
637   Michael Holt           M 25-29     58/106    9:13     1:20:03
638   Sarah Talbert          F 30-34     37/142    9:13     1:20:04
639   Brad Wolfe             M 50-54      42/87    9:13     1:20:06
640   Emily Gardner          F 25-29     39/195    9:13     1:20:07
641   Leah Tyzinski          F 35-39     39/175    9:13     1:20:08
642   Greg Tyzinski          M 30-34     84/151    9:13     1:20:08
643   Nick Schmidt           M 30-34     85/151    9:13     1:20:10
644   Patrick Grau           M 30-34     86/151    9:13     1:20:10
645   Alyssa Baute           F 30-34     38/142    9:15     1:20:22
646   Wendy Ransick          F 40-44     33/148    9:15     1:20:24
647   Jane Rolling           F 55-59       4/64    9:15     1:20:24
648   Lisa Reymann           F 25-29     40/195    9:15     1:20:26
649   David Bruening         M 55-59      42/86    9:15     1:20:26
650   Suzanne Marshall       F 50-54      14/96    9:15     1:20:27
651   Joe Chavez             M 35-39     73/135    9:15     1:20:27
652   Rick Schwieter         M 55-59      43/86    9:15     1:20:28
653   Olivia Updegrove       F 35-39     40/175    9:16     1:20:29
654   Mike Miller            M 55-59      44/86    9:16     1:20:29
655   Roni Craft             F 30-34     39/142    9:16     1:20:31
656   John Buchheid          M 60-64      14/43    9:16     1:20:32
657   Heather Wasco          F 40-44     34/148    9:16     1:20:33
658   Logan Moore            F 25-29     41/195    9:16     1:20:33
659   Katie Strahm           F 30-34     40/142    9:16     1:20:35
660   David Bartosik         M 30-34     87/151    9:16     1:20:36
661   Morgan Basile          F 21-24      17/60    9:16     1:20:36
662   Rebecca Bartosik       F 30-34     41/142    9:16     1:20:36
663   Brenna Simmons         F 21-24      18/60    9:17     1:20:39
664   Sarah Baker            F 30-34     42/142    9:17     1:20:39
665   Daniel Coletta         M 45-49      40/84    9:17     1:20:41
666   Caitlin Klaine         F 30-34     43/142    9:17     1:20:42
667   Holly Crawford         F 45-49      19/95    9:17     1:20:42
668   Jackie Barnes          F 40-44     35/148    9:17     1:20:44
669   Jennifer Blatz         F 40-44     36/148    9:17     1:20:45
670   Felix Martinez         M 30-34     88/151    9:17     1:20:45
671   Kim Kelly              F 50-54      15/96    9:17     1:20:46
672   Benjamin Fraley        M 21-24      20/32    9:18     1:20:47
673   Jim Drew               M 35-39     74/135    9:18     1:20:49
674   Doug Ginn              M 55-59      45/86    9:18     1:20:51
675   Joseph Jeffrey         M 21-24      21/32    9:18     1:20:52
676   Gary Terwilleger       M 50-54      43/87    9:18     1:20:53
677   Emily Horseman         F 30-34     44/142    9:19     1:20:55
678   Lara McCarty           F 25-29     42/195    9:19     1:20:55
679   Ashley Martin          F 21-24      19/60    9:19     1:20:56
680   Leslie Jane            F 40-44     37/148    9:19     1:20:57
681   Kathleen Woods         F 25-29     43/195    9:19     1:20:57
682   Lisa Holden            F 50-54      16/96    9:19     1:20:59
683   Julia Karney           F 35-39     41/175    9:19     1:21:01
684   Chris Widmeyer         M 30-34     89/151    9:19     1:21:02
685   Benjamin Auer          M 30-34     90/151    9:19     1:21:02
686   Andrew Pape            M 35-39     75/135    9:20     1:21:04
687   Jim Welland            M 60-64      15/43    9:20     1:21:06
688   Gail Schultz           F 50-54      17/96    9:20     1:21:07
689   Marisa Meyer           F 21-24      20/60    9:20     1:21:08
690   Melanie Miles          F 50-54      18/96    9:20     1:21:11
691   Steven Dreyer          M 60-64      16/43    9:21     1:21:12
692   Amanda Testerman       F 25-29     44/195    9:21     1:21:14
693   Benjamin Miller        M 35-39     76/135    9:21     1:21:15
694   Chris Snow             M 70 UP        4/9    9:21     1:21:17
695   Michael Staffiera      M 45-49      41/84    9:21     1:21:18
696   Scott Bellas           M 30-34     91/151    9:21     1:21:19
697   Eric Daniel            M 30-34     92/151    9:21     1:21:20
698   Eric MacDonald         M 25-29     59/106    9:21     1:21:20
699   Robert Siemer          M 55-59      46/86    9:22     1:21:21
700   Taylor Brinkworth      F 25-29     45/195    9:22     1:21:23
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701   Sarah Haiber           F 40-44     38/148    9:22     1:21:23
702   Howard Regenbogen      M 60-64      17/43    9:22     1:21:24
703   Robert Wilson          M 50-54      44/87    9:22     1:21:27
704   Thomas Weidner         M 50-54      45/87    9:22     1:21:29
705   Jessica Watkins        F 30-34     45/142    9:23     1:21:31
706   Steven Shotwell        M 45-49      42/84    9:23     1:21:34
707   Margo Sauter           F 30-34     46/142    9:23     1:21:36
708   Christina Zaffiro      F 25-29     46/195    9:23     1:21:36
709   Jessica Johnson        F 45-49      20/95    9:23     1:21:36
710   Erin Nichting          F 30-34     47/142    9:23     1:21:38
711   John McDonald          M 55-59      47/86    9:23     1:21:38
712   Hanna Rellar           F 16-20        1/4    9:24     1:21:38
713   Robert Nelder          M 25-29     60/106    9:24     1:21:39
714   Amir Malekadeli        M 35-39     77/135    9:24     1:21:42
715   Rodney Thomas          M 70 UP        5/9    9:25     1:21:47
716   Christine Chynoweth    F 35-39     42/175    9:25     1:21:49
717   Carly Stone            F 30-34     48/142    9:25     1:21:49
718   Adam McKercher         M 35-39     78/135    9:25     1:21:50
719   Effie Jansing-Jata     F 30-34     49/142    9:25     1:21:52
720   Joe Fernandez          M 40-44      58/99    9:25     1:21:55
721   Richard Seil           M 50-54      46/87    9:26     1:21:55
722   Kailyn McCool          F 21-24      21/60    9:26     1:21:58
723   Karli Daulton          F 35-39     43/175    9:26     1:21:58
724   John Baines            M 40-44      59/99    9:26     1:21:59
725   Emily Oliver           F 21-24      22/60    9:26     1:22:00
726   Aaron Bartel           M 40-44      60/99    9:26     1:22:01
727   Erica Boden            F 21-24      23/60    9:26     1:22:01
728   Chelsea Breitenbach    F 25-29     47/195    9:26     1:22:01
729   Linda Oldendick        F 50-54      19/96    9:26     1:22:03
730   Rob Tankersley         M 35-39     79/135    9:26     1:22:04
731   Thomas Lefker          M 50-54      47/87    9:27     1:22:05
732   Shelly Kerr            F 45-49      21/95    9:27     1:22:08
733   Austin Jacobs          M 25-29     61/106    9:27     1:22:09
734   Matt Noble             M 40-44      61/99    9:27     1:22:11
735   Mark Bissinger         M 60-64      18/43    9:28     1:22:13
736   Andrea Bakker          F 40-44     39/148    9:28     1:22:13
737   Jennifer Gustin        F 35-39     44/175    9:28     1:22:15
738   Tim Bickel             M 30-34     93/151    9:28     1:22:15
739   Ian Adams              M 30-34     94/151    9:28     1:22:16
740   Levi Spetz             M 35-39     80/135    9:28     1:22:17
741   Brenda Goodin          F 55-59       5/64    9:28     1:22:18
742   Sara Drabik            F 40-44     40/148    9:28     1:22:19
743   Tiffany Au-Yeung       F 25-29     48/195    9:28     1:22:19
744   Eric Aielli            M 35-39     81/135    9:28     1:22:20
745   Amanda Rupp            F 25-29     49/195    9:28     1:22:21
746   Steve Ulm              M 65-69      13/33    9:29     1:22:22
747   Elizabeth Ulm          F 25-29     50/195    9:29     1:22:22
748   Kristen Kiefer         F 25-29     51/195    9:29     1:22:22
749   Cindy Cranmer          F 55-59       6/64    9:29     1:22:22
750   Kevin Kiefer           M 50-54      48/87    9:29     1:22:22
751   Erin Cotner            F 35-39     45/175    9:29     1:22:23
752   Christina Mecklenborg  F 30-34     50/142    9:29     1:22:24
753   Leslie Touassi         F 25-29     52/195    9:29     1:22:26
754   Chris Schmidt          M 45-49      43/84    9:29     1:22:26
755   Susan Wilcox           F 35-39     46/175    9:29     1:22:26
756   Theresa Riggs          F 40-44     41/148    9:29     1:22:30
757   Virginia Newberry      F 40-44     42/148    9:29     1:22:30
758   Paul Groh              M 55-59      48/86    9:30     1:22:33
759   Megan Lewis            F 30-34     51/142    9:30     1:22:34
760   Chris Maimone          M 45-49      44/84    9:30     1:22:37
761   Anita Suttmiller       F 55-59       7/64    9:30     1:22:38
762   Aaron Natarus          M 25-29     62/106    9:30     1:22:38
763   Scott Wuest            M 50-54      49/87    9:31     1:22:40
764   Andrew Meade           M 30-34     95/151    9:31     1:22:40
765   Frances Wilson         F 55-59       8/64    9:31     1:22:41
766   Jennifer Moulton       F 25-29     53/195    9:31     1:22:42
767   Thomas Kimball         M 60-64      19/43    9:31     1:22:43
768   Bob Wahlke             M 65-69      14/33    9:31     1:22:44
769   Margie Hartzel         F 60-64       3/31    9:31     1:22:45
770   Colin Dyke             M 35-39     82/135    9:31     1:22:46
771   Nick Henrichs          M 25-29     63/106    9:31     1:22:47
772   Adam Zoda              M 25-29     64/106    9:32     1:22:48
773   Anthony Losekamp       M 30-34     96/151    9:32     1:22:49
774   Stacey Bode            F 35-39     47/175    9:32     1:22:49
775   Raymond Johnson        M 60-64      20/43    9:32     1:22:49
776   Sachiko Glover         F 45-49      22/95    9:32     1:22:49
777   Brea Brumby            F 45-49      23/95    9:32     1:22:50
778   Michael Del Re         M 40-44      62/99    9:32     1:22:52
779   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/4    9:32     1:22:53
780   Jeff Johnson           M 35-39     83/135    9:32     1:22:53
781   Jessica Bloomer        F 25-29     54/195    9:32     1:22:53
782   Ken Bloomer            M 55-59      49/86    9:32     1:22:54
783   Michael Laux           M 45-49      45/84    9:33     1:22:56
784   Mahmoud Lamriben       M 45-49      46/84    9:33     1:22:58
785   Steve Schinasi         M 65-69      15/33    9:33     1:22:59
786   Todd Bullions          M 45-49      47/84    9:34     1:23:10
787   Bradley Franz          M 30-34     97/151    9:34     1:23:12
788   Anthony Giambra        M 55-59      50/86    9:34     1:23:12
789   Jeffrey Schwab         M 50-54      50/87    9:34     1:23:12
790   David Mengel           M 45-49      48/84    9:34     1:23:13
791   Amy Sizemore           F 45-49      24/95    9:35     1:23:14
792   Katherine Judson       F 30-34     52/142    9:35     1:23:15
793   David McSwain          M 21-24      22/32    9:35     1:23:16
794   Mark Campbell          M 45-49      49/84    9:35     1:23:21
795   Theresa Salerno        F 25-29     55/195    9:35     1:23:22
796   Juliana Palomino       F 21-24      24/60    9:36     1:23:23
797   Maria Salerno          F 25-29     56/195    9:36     1:23:23
798   Kathryn Gantman        F 35-39     48/175    9:36     1:23:25
799   Cindy Batta            F 50-54      20/96    9:36     1:23:26
800   Brian Mueller          M 25-29     65/106    9:36     1:23:26
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801   Melissa Schaeper       F 45-49      25/95    9:36     1:23:27
802   Sara Senger            F 35-39     49/175    9:36     1:23:27
803   Rebecca Dritt          F 25-29     57/195    9:36     1:23:28
804   Joseph Dunkle          M 25-29     66/106    9:36     1:23:28
805   Isaiah Vodenik         M 25-29     67/106    9:36     1:23:29
806   Ashlei Maher           F 30-34     53/142    9:36     1:23:29
807   Chris Versele          M 25-29     68/106    9:36     1:23:29
808   Robert Sturm           M 25-29     69/106    9:36     1:23:30
809   Laura Langenhop        F 30-34     54/142    9:36     1:23:30
810   Donel Arbogast         F 50-54      21/96    9:36     1:23:30
811   Dawna Schlegel         F 45-49      26/95    9:36     1:23:30
812   Laurie Mitchell        F 50-54      22/96    9:36     1:23:31
813   Amber Del Re           F 40-44     43/148    9:37     1:23:33
814   Karen Mendenhall       F 55-59       9/64    9:37     1:23:33
815   Rachel Niederhausen    F 25-29     58/195    9:37     1:23:34
816   Allie Schindler        F 21-24      25/60    9:37     1:23:37
817   Kevin Tschudy          M 55-59      51/86    9:37     1:23:37
818   Stephanie Conklin      F 25-29     59/195    9:37     1:23:38
819   Carolyn Aielli         F 30-34     55/142    9:37     1:23:38
820   Aidan Keenan           F 25-29     60/195    9:37     1:23:38
821   Jeannetta Gaunt        F 45-49      27/95    9:38     1:23:41
822   Lance Marx             M 21-24      23/32    9:38     1:23:43
823   Michelle Cockerham     F 35-39     50/175    9:38     1:23:45
824   Sallie Mock            F 50-54      23/96    9:38     1:23:45
825   Jeff Hurst             M 30-34     98/151    9:38     1:23:45
826   Nathan Doyle           M 30-34     99/151    9:38     1:23:46
827   Tim Leonhartsberger    M 40-44      63/99    9:38     1:23:46
828   Paul Stenger           M 40-44      64/99    9:38     1:23:47
829   Paula Hardek           F 45-49      28/95    9:38     1:23:48
830   Jason Jones            M 45-49      50/84    9:39     1:23:52
831   Matthew Frey           M 21-24      24/32    9:39     1:23:54
832   Patrick Smith          M 45-49      51/84    9:40     1:23:57
833   Joe Weil               M 45-49      52/84    9:40     1:23:58
834   Susan Jones            F 45-49      29/95    9:40     1:23:59
835   Harold Washburn        M 45-49      53/84    9:40     1:24:04
836   Bryan Kroeger          M 50-54      51/87    9:40     1:24:05
837   Brian Lewis            M 45-49      54/84    9:40     1:24:05
838   James Koopman          M 45-49      55/84    9:41     1:24:06
839   Matt George            M 40-44      65/99    9:41     1:24:07
840   Ron Marion             M 45-49      56/84    9:41     1:24:11
841   Carolyn Meder          F 21-24      26/60    9:41     1:24:11
842   Emily Tucker           F 25-29     61/195    9:41     1:24:13
843   Lara Dorenkemper       F 50-54      24/96    9:42     1:24:16
844   Jonathan Herd          M 30-34    100/151    9:42     1:24:20
845   Michael Dailey         M 25-29     70/106    9:42     1:24:20
846   Katie Pennekamp        F 35-39     51/175    9:42     1:24:22
847   Stephanie Stacy        F 35-39     52/175    9:42     1:24:22
848   Nicole Hartman         F 40-44     44/148    9:42     1:24:22
849   Elena Montag           F 16-20        2/4    9:42     1:24:22
850   Loren Edwards          F 25-29     62/195    9:42     1:24:22
851   Laura Nevels           F 30-34     56/142    9:42     1:24:23
852   Kirsty Winner          F 40-44     45/148    9:42     1:24:23
853   Phill Harmon           M 40-44      66/99    9:43     1:24:25
854   Tyler Watkins          M 30-34    101/151    9:43     1:24:26
855   Eric Schultz           M 55-59      52/86    9:43     1:24:30
856   Brian Phillips         M 35-39     84/135    9:43     1:24:30
857   Erica Palmer           F 45-49      30/95    9:43     1:24:32
858   Eric Davis             M 40-44      67/99    9:44     1:24:35
859   Antoinette Perrino     F 45-49      31/95    9:44     1:24:38
860   Laura Cole             F 35-39     53/175    9:44     1:24:38
861   Laura Felix            F 21-24      27/60    9:44     1:24:39
862   Lindsey Parker         F 30-34     57/142    9:44     1:24:40
863   Robert Schindler       M 50-54      52/87    9:45     1:24:41
864   Robert Moul            M 50-54      53/87    9:45     1:24:41
865   Carrie Vanden Boom     F 40-44     46/148    9:45     1:24:43
866   Alec Deitz             M 25-29     71/106    9:45     1:24:46
867   Maggie Frye            F 35-39     54/175    9:45     1:24:47
868   Erin Griffith          F 35-39     55/175    9:45     1:24:47
869   Rebecca Thompson       F 25-29     63/195    9:45     1:24:48
870   Sarah Nelson           F 25-29     64/195    9:45     1:24:48
871   Wendy Beaudoin         F 40-44     47/148    9:45     1:24:49
872   Phillip Johnson        M 55-59      53/86    9:46     1:24:50
873   John Schlagetter       M 50-54      54/87    9:46     1:24:53
874   Courtney Bremenkamp    F 25-29     65/195    9:46     1:24:55
875   Jessica Chandler       F 35-39     56/175    9:46     1:24:56
876   Katherine Klaeren      F 30-34     58/142    9:46     1:24:56
877   Ted Hyle               M 50-54      55/87    9:46     1:24:58
878   Stephanie Simpson      F 35-39     57/175    9:46     1:24:58
879   Paul Kroner            M 55-59      54/86    9:47     1:25:00
880   Adam Larkin            M 30-34    102/151    9:47     1:25:00
881   Heidi Frondorf         F 25-29     66/195    9:47     1:25:01
882   Andrew Link            M 25-29     72/106    9:47     1:25:02
883   David De Swaan Arons   M 50-54      56/87    9:47     1:25:05
884   Tiffany Stofel         F 30-34     59/142    9:47     1:25:05
885   Helena Cameron         F 50-54      25/96    9:47     1:25:05
886   Donna Pleiman          F 45-49      32/95    9:48     1:25:09
887   Zach MacAdams          M 21-24      25/32    9:48     1:25:10
888   Fantu Hailu            F 60-64       4/31    9:48     1:25:11
889   Judson Lander          M 35-39     85/135    9:48     1:25:11
890   Jim Henry              M 55-59      55/86    9:48     1:25:13
891   Laura Bohovic          F 30-34     60/142    9:49     1:25:19
892   Kelly Yazell           F 35-39     58/175    9:50     1:25:25
893   Lee Chandler           M 35-39     86/135    9:50     1:25:27
894   Jennifer Black         F 65-69       1/10    9:50     1:25:29
895   Lainie Ipsa            F 35-39     59/175    9:50     1:25:30
896   David Lewis            M 25-29     73/106    9:50     1:25:30
897   Jennifer Baker         F 25-29     67/195    9:50     1:25:31
898   Damon Warner           M 40-44      68/99    9:51     1:25:35
899   Connie Menke           F 50-54      26/96    9:51     1:25:36
900   Scott Halsey           M 50-54      57/87    9:51     1:25:37
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901   Erin Sayer             F 25-29     68/195    9:51     1:25:39
902   Michael Hermanson      M 30-34    103/151    9:52     1:25:44
903   Heaher Knox            F 25-29     69/195    9:52     1:25:48
904   Eileen Shanahan        F 30-34     61/142    9:52     1:25:48
905   Jesse Kuhn             M 25-29     74/106    9:52     1:25:49
906   Megan Hermann          F 25-29     70/195    9:52     1:25:49
907   Emelia Pitlick         F 30-34     62/142    9:52     1:25:49
908   Samantha Dresmann      F 25-29     71/195    9:52     1:25:50
909   Maggie Melching        NO AGE         4/4    9:53     1:25:51
910   Danielle Smith         F 40-44     48/148    9:53     1:25:54
911   Kirstin Brendel        F 40-44     49/148    9:53     1:25:55
912   Jim Brendel            M 35-39     87/135    9:53     1:25:55
913   J Jill Cummins         F 60-64       5/31    9:53     1:25:57
914   Russell Cameron        M 30-34    104/151    9:53     1:25:57
915   Lindsey Mills          F 30-34     63/142    9:54     1:25:59
916   Annette Mueller        F 45-49      33/95    9:54     1:26:00
917   Julie Smith            F 50-54      27/96    9:54     1:26:00
918   Jeanne Franklin        F 70 UP        1/9    9:54     1:26:02
919   Douglas Calton         M 60-64      21/43    9:54     1:26:02
920   Wendy Sanginiti        F 45-49      34/95    9:54     1:26:02
921   Ethan Halbeisen        M 15 UN        1/2    9:54     1:26:02
922   Tom Schmidt            M 50-54      58/87    9:54     1:26:06
923   Kimberly Buchheid      F 50-54      28/96    9:54     1:26:06
924   Mark Stansbery         M 65-69      16/33    9:55     1:26:09
925   Carolyn Schuetz        F 35-39     60/175    9:55     1:26:10
926   Shannon Linning        F 25-29     72/195    9:55     1:26:14
927   Annalee Burton         F 30-34     64/142    9:55     1:26:15
928   Sarah Otts             F 25-29     73/195    9:55     1:26:16
929   Jeanine Flores         F 45-49      35/95    9:55     1:26:16
930   Elena Halbeisen        F 40-44     50/148    9:55     1:26:16
931   Lynn Warner            F 35-39     61/175    9:55     1:26:16
932   Sue Campbell           F 45-49      36/95    9:56     1:26:17
933   Adam Templeton         M 45-49      57/84    9:56     1:26:17
934   Robert Rosing          M 65-69      17/33    9:56     1:26:18
935   Sarah Nimeskern        F 30-34     65/142    9:56     1:26:19
936   Jim Voorhis            M 55-59      56/86    9:56     1:26:19
937   Michelle Schmidt       F 25-29     74/195    9:56     1:26:19
938   Alan Werner            M 55-59      57/86    9:56     1:26:19
939   Heidi Upchurch         F 35-39     62/175    9:56     1:26:20
940   Steven Elmer           M 35-39     88/135    9:56     1:26:20
941   Dan Keefe              M 55-59      58/86    9:56     1:26:20
942   Michael Powell         M 55-59      59/86    9:57     1:26:25
943   Mitchell Otts          M 25-29     75/106    9:57     1:26:29
944   Jeffrey Krismer        M 30-34    105/151    9:57     1:26:29
945   Jennifer Martin        F 25-29     75/195    9:57     1:26:29
946   Nicole Reinert         F 30-34     66/142    9:57     1:26:30
947   Maria Ingram           F 35-39     63/175    9:57     1:26:30
948   Kelly Horan            F 40-44     51/148    9:57     1:26:30
949   Kirk Swinehart         M 25-29     76/106    9:57     1:26:32
950   Beth Wessling          F 55-59      10/64    9:58     1:26:37
951   Carmen McCane          F 35-39     64/175    9:58     1:26:37
952   Chloe Bender           F 25-29     76/195    9:58     1:26:39
953   Amy Suit               F 30-34     67/142    9:58     1:26:40
954   Christopher Buell      M 55-59      60/86    9:58     1:26:40
955   Paige Natoli           F 25-29     77/195    9:58     1:26:41
956   Eric Airgood           M 45-49      58/84    9:58     1:26:41
957   Karen Dalton           F 40-44     52/148    9:58     1:26:42
958   Nicholas Rich          M 35-39     89/135    9:58     1:26:42
959   Jennifer Thimmadasaiah F 40-44     53/148    9:59     1:26:44
960   Erin McConnell         F 35-39     65/175    9:59     1:26:47
961   Marc Hellmich          M 65-69      18/33    9:59     1:26:48
962   Emily Erven            F 25-29     78/195    9:59     1:26:49
963   Chris Waymeyer         M 40-44      69/99    9:59     1:26:49
964   Michelle Waymeyer      F 35-39     66/175    9:59     1:26:49
965   Melissa Kahler         F 25-29     79/195    9:59     1:26:49
966   David Valdez           M 60-64      22/43   10:00     1:26:53
967   Richard Cotton         M 45-49      59/84   10:00     1:26:53
968   Stephen Schuermann     M 45-49      60/84   10:00     1:26:56
969   Steve Lane             M 45-49      61/84   10:00     1:26:57
970   David McKinney         M 25-29     77/106   10:00     1:26:57
971   Kelsey Huelse          F 25-29     80/195   10:00     1:27:00
972   Xavier Michel          M 35-39     90/135   10:01     1:27:01
973   Jennifer Amiott        F 35-39     67/175   10:01     1:27:01
974   Lynn Hall              F 45-49      37/95   10:01     1:27:02
975   David Snyder           M 55-59      61/86   10:01     1:27:02
976   Angie Saunders         F 25-29     81/195   10:01     1:27:03
977   Mark Garrett           M 35-39     91/135   10:01     1:27:04
978   Gwen Wehner            F 55-59      11/64   10:01     1:27:07
979   Scott Hiltibrand       M 30-34    106/151   10:01     1:27:08
980   Gabrielle Hitchcock    F 21-24      28/60   10:02     1:27:09
981   Rachel Lefker          F 40-44     54/148   10:02     1:27:12
982   Lindy Koterba          F 35-39     68/175   10:02     1:27:13
983   Richard Kruze          M 65-69      19/33   10:02     1:27:15
984   Brandi Bresser         F 45-49      38/95   10:03     1:27:18
985   Reid Hartmann          M 35-39     92/135   10:03     1:27:20
986   Kelly Dailey           F 35-39     69/175   10:03     1:27:21
987   Patrick Davis          M 50-54      59/87   10:03     1:27:23
988   Maria Deacon           F 45-49      39/95   10:03     1:27:24
989   Melanie Degonzague     F 30-34     68/142   10:03     1:27:26
990   Sarah Simon            F 35-39     70/175   10:04     1:27:28
991   Nurys Diaz             F 55-59      12/64   10:04     1:27:31
992   Nikki Hudepohl         F 40-44     55/148   10:04     1:27:31
993   Ashley Yanzsa          F 25-29     82/195   10:04     1:27:32
994   Lisa Jutte             F 40-44     56/148   10:04     1:27:34
995   Andrew Spitznagel      M 25-29     78/106   10:04     1:27:35
996   Jennifer Howell        F 40-44     57/148   10:05     1:27:40
997   Scot Howell            M 40-44      70/99   10:05     1:27:40
998   Carolyn Gorman         F 35-39     71/175   10:06     1:27:44
999   Lindsay Holt           F 25-29     83/195   10:06     1:27:45
1000  Shelby Wuest           F 25-29     84/195   10:06     1:27:45
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1001  Kayte Thistlethwaite   F 35-39     72/175   10:06     1:27:45
1002  Stacie Walden          F 30-34     69/142   10:06     1:27:46
1003  Libby Karew            F 40-44     58/148   10:06     1:27:47
1004  Sean Luther            M 35-39     93/135   10:06     1:27:49
1005  Erica Takahashi        F 25-29     85/195   10:06     1:27:49
1006  Ryann Constable        F 30-34     70/142   10:06     1:27:49
1007  Gina Ruedebusch        F 40-44     59/148   10:06     1:27:50
1008  Leeann Garrett         F 40-44     60/148   10:06     1:27:50
1009  Ashley Wedding         F 30-34     71/142   10:06     1:27:50
1010  Eric Niehaus           M 30-34    107/151   10:07     1:27:54
1011  Chelsey Maag           F 25-29     86/195   10:07     1:27:59
1012  Cody Kerr              M 25-29     79/106   10:07     1:28:00
1013  Kristie Hater          F 30-34     72/142   10:07     1:28:00
1014  Krista Diehl           F 30-34     73/142   10:08     1:28:02
1015  Robert Oestreicher     M 35-39     94/135   10:08     1:28:03
1016  Emily Trubee           F 35-39     73/175   10:08     1:28:05
1017  Katie Brace            F 25-29     87/195   10:08     1:28:07
1018  Nick Hammons           M 30-34    108/151   10:08     1:28:08
1019  Christian Wilson       F 25-29     88/195   10:09     1:28:12
1020  Mike Carraher          M 55-59      62/86   10:09     1:28:12
1021  Sarah Jones            F 30-34     74/142   10:09     1:28:13
1022  Michael Heller         M 60-64      23/43   10:09     1:28:14
1023  Jennie Boehm           F 21-24      29/60   10:09     1:28:14
1024  Pam Boehm              F 50-54      29/96   10:09     1:28:15
1025  Mahesh Nagesh          M 25-29     80/106   10:09     1:28:16
1026  Pam MacK               F 45-49      40/95   10:09     1:28:16
1027  Brett Viers            M 55-59      63/86   10:10     1:28:19
1028  Tommy Schumacher       M 30-34    109/151   10:10     1:28:21
1029  Michael Geoppinger     M 55-59      64/86   10:10     1:28:21
1030  Kathy Schickel         F 55-59      13/64   10:10     1:28:21
1031  Brittney Kreimer       F 30-34     75/142   10:10     1:28:26
1032  Matthew Thompson       M 35-39     95/135   10:11     1:28:27
1033  Yana Duke              F 40-44     61/148   10:11     1:28:29
1034  Sarah Noyes            F 25-29     89/195   10:11     1:28:29
1035  Michael Widner         M 40-44      71/99   10:11     1:28:30
1036  Mary Rivas             F 40-44     62/148   10:11     1:28:34
1037  Carlee Elsbrock        F 25-29     90/195   10:11     1:28:35
1038  Jennifer Ihrig         F 35-39     74/175   10:12     1:28:37
1039  Nathan Anneken         M 21-24      26/32   10:12     1:28:38
1040  Elizabeth Schaefer     F 30-34     76/142   10:12     1:28:40
1041  Ashley Johann          F 21-24      30/60   10:12     1:28:41
1042  Peggy Melvin           F 55-59      14/64   10:12     1:28:41
1043  Brittany Otto          F 30-34     77/142   10:12     1:28:41
1044  Julia Drake            F 55-59      15/64   10:12     1:28:42
1045  Emily Lanning          F 21-24      31/60   10:12     1:28:44
1046  Nicole Burns           F 21-24      32/60   10:13     1:28:45
1047  Tara Paugh             F 25-29     91/195   10:13     1:28:45
1048  John Hergenrother      M 45-49      62/84   10:13     1:28:47
1049  Lia Hergenrother       F 21-24      33/60   10:13     1:28:47
1050  Scott Guye             M 30-34    110/151   10:13     1:28:49
1051  Bonnie Dickman         F 35-39     75/175   10:13     1:28:50
1052  Jason Dickman          M 35-39     96/135   10:13     1:28:50
1053  Angela Scroggins       F 25-29     92/195   10:13     1:28:50
1054  Mae Hanna              F 50-54      30/96   10:13     1:28:51
1055  Jason Tinsley          M 40-44      72/99   10:13     1:28:51
1056  Kalynn Engel           F 35-39     76/175   10:13     1:28:52
1057  Molly Dames            F 35-39     77/175   10:13     1:28:52
1058  Toni Gadberry          F 30-34     78/142   10:13     1:28:52
1059  Lindsay Moeller        F 25-29     93/195   10:14     1:28:53
1060  Emily Finch            F 25-29     94/195   10:14     1:28:54
1061  Ryan Satek             M 25-29     81/106   10:14     1:28:56
1062  Alexa Satek            F 25-29     95/195   10:14     1:28:56
1063  Victoria Brink         F 30-34     79/142   10:14     1:28:58
1064  Olivia Smith           F 30-34     80/142   10:14     1:28:59
1065  Thorsten Schroeder     M 50-54      60/87   10:14     1:29:01
1066  Joan Garrett           F 35-39     78/175   10:15     1:29:02
1067  Dawn Bockoras          F 40-44     63/148   10:15     1:29:03
1068  Helen Lamping          F 45-49      41/95   10:15     1:29:05
1069  Sally Bender           F 55-59      16/64   10:15     1:29:05
1070  Natalie Hagee          F 25-29     96/195   10:15     1:29:06
1071  Misty Boyd             F 30-34     81/142   10:15     1:29:06
1072  Madeline Martin        F 25-29     97/195   10:15     1:29:06
1073  Heather Brannen        F 25-29     98/195   10:15     1:29:07
1074  Amy Wuebbolt           F 50-54      31/96   10:15     1:29:08
1075  Jason Nelson           M 30-34    111/151   10:15     1:29:10
1076  Jackson Dombrowski     M 21-24      27/32   10:16     1:29:14
1077  Emily Keller           F 25-29     99/195   10:16     1:29:14
1078  Carli McArtor          F 25-29    100/195   10:16     1:29:14
1079  Michele Beck           F 45-49      42/95   10:16     1:29:15
1080  Elizabeth Wilson       F 35-39     79/175   10:16     1:29:16
1081  Amy Kees               F 35-39     80/175   10:16     1:29:17
1082  Zachary Lux            M 35-39     97/135   10:16     1:29:17
1083  Lois McKnight          F 55-59      17/64   10:16     1:29:18
1084  Sarah Garing           F 25-29    101/195   10:17     1:29:21
1085  Katie McDonnell        F 40-44     64/148   10:17     1:29:23
1086  Matthew Rosen          M 30-34    112/151   10:17     1:29:23
1087  Heidi Jost             F 50-54      32/96   10:17     1:29:25
1088  Kate Bellar            F 35-39     81/175   10:17     1:29:26
1089  Paige Williams         F 50-54      33/96   10:17     1:29:26
1090  Bryan Gase             M 35-39     98/135   10:18     1:29:29
1091  Tim Marsh              M 50-54      61/87   10:18     1:29:32
1092  Vicki Hassert          F 45-49      43/95   10:18     1:29:32
1093  Olivia Ballard         F 35-39     82/175   10:18     1:29:33
1094  Michael James          M 35-39     99/135   10:18     1:29:33
1095  Sarah Lofquist         F 21-24      34/60   10:18     1:29:34
1096  Lisa Muff              F 30-34     82/142   10:18     1:29:35
1097  Shannon Mould          F 30-34     83/142   10:18     1:29:36
1098  Paul Goins             M 50-54      62/87   10:19     1:29:40
1099  Alan Edwards           M 65-69      20/33   10:19     1:29:41
1100  Angela Ranaghan        F 30-34     84/142   10:19     1:29:42
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1101  Melanie Schneider      F 25-29    102/195   10:19     1:29:42
1102  Rachel Baldwin         F 45-49      44/95   10:20     1:29:45
1103  Rolf Stottmann         M 40-44      73/99   10:20     1:29:47
1104  Mark Yeager            M 55-59      65/86   10:20     1:29:48
1105  Carrie Piehowicz       F 50-54      34/96   10:20     1:29:50
1106  Paul Cahill            M 40-44      74/99   10:20     1:29:52
1107  Rachel Langenderfer    F 50-54      35/96   10:20     1:29:52
1108  Pattianne Menden       F 50-54      36/96   10:20     1:29:52
1109  Heather Garrett        F 45-49      45/95   10:20     1:29:53
1110  Tom Benkert            M 60-64      24/43   10:21     1:29:55
1111  Donna Percy            F 60-64       6/31   10:21     1:29:55
1112  Ed Kreiner             M 45-49      63/84   10:21     1:29:56
1113  Theresa Richards       F 40-44     65/148   10:21     1:29:57
1114  Andrea Swiatkiewicz    F 55-59      18/64   10:21     1:29:58
1115  Jason Skaggs           M 50-54      63/87   10:21     1:30:02
1116  Mary Sue Wigger        F 55-59      19/64   10:22     1:30:07
1117  Michelle Steinnagel    F 30-34     85/142   10:22     1:30:09
1118  Kara Yuskewich         F 35-39     83/175   10:23     1:30:13
1119  Karina Osterday        F 50-54      37/96   10:23     1:30:13
1120  Tim Lowry              M 35-39    100/135   10:23     1:30:14
1121  Stephanie Scott        F 25-29    103/195   10:23     1:30:15
1122  Shane Vicars           M 40-44      75/99   10:23     1:30:20
1123  Chris Schwieterman     M 30-34    113/151   10:24     1:30:21
1124  Jennifer Martinkovic   F 35-39     84/175   10:24     1:30:22
1125  Dan Niemer             M 55-59      66/86   10:24     1:30:23
1126  Kim Leiken             F 30-34     86/142   10:24     1:30:24
1127  Aaron Bruewer          M 35-39    101/135   10:24     1:30:25
1128  Sheila Diefenbach      F 55-59      20/64   10:24     1:30:25
1129  Chris Lantz            M 40-44      76/99   10:24     1:30:27
1130  Kate Thoss             F 35-39     85/175   10:24     1:30:28
1131  Brian Lunsford         M 50-54      64/87   10:25     1:30:31
1132  Greg Rechtin           M 40-44      77/99   10:25     1:30:32
1133  Laura Whitson          F 25-29    104/195   10:25     1:30:34
1134  Amy Purcell            F 50-54      38/96   10:25     1:30:34
1135  Vicki Rouse            F 55-59      21/64   10:25     1:30:35
1136  Julie Meiners          F 45-49      46/95   10:26     1:30:39
1137  Erika Stelljes         F 25-29    105/195   10:26     1:30:40
1138  Kimerly Snyder         F 55-59      22/64   10:27     1:30:46
1139  Jeff Schlessman        M 35-39    102/135   10:27     1:30:47
1140  Jennifer Schulkers     F 40-44     66/148   10:27     1:30:49
1141  Sharmili Reddy         F 40-44     67/148   10:27     1:30:51
1142  Chris McGrady          M 35-39    103/135   10:27     1:30:54
1143  David Billiter         M 35-39    104/135   10:28     1:30:56
1144  Darren Corns           M 35-39    105/135   10:28     1:30:57
1145  Leonard Kuntz          M 40-44      78/99   10:28     1:30:57
1146  Marci McNay            F 45-49      47/95   10:28     1:30:57
1147  Audrey Wilson          F 35-39     86/175   10:28     1:30:57
1148  Donna Reid             F 50-54      39/96   10:28     1:30:57
1149  Mark Davis             M 50-54      65/87   10:28     1:30:58
1150  Samantha Swiatkiewicz  F 25-29    106/195   10:28     1:30:59
1151  Jenna Hazelbaker       F 25-29    107/195   10:28     1:31:01
1152  Jamie Kaufman          F 35-39     87/175   10:28     1:31:03
1153  Jennifer Kobos         F 40-44     68/148   10:29     1:31:07
1154  Mary Patka             F 25-29    108/195   10:29     1:31:07
1155  Robyn Weaver           F 35-39     88/175   10:29     1:31:11
1156  Tyler Holdgreve        M 35-39    106/135   10:30     1:31:12
1157  Beckie Holdgreve       F 40-44     69/148   10:30     1:31:14
1158  Sara Klar              F 30-34     87/142   10:30     1:31:15
1159  Allison Schroeder      F 30-34     88/142   10:30     1:31:17
1160  Michael Mordini        M 40-44      79/99   10:30     1:31:18
1161  Evan Deger             M 25-29     82/106   10:30     1:31:20
1162  Ashley Leck            F 25-29    109/195   10:30     1:31:20
1163  Beth Bojarski          F 35-39     89/175   10:30     1:31:21
1164  Kendall Nash           F 35-39     90/175   10:31     1:31:22
1165  Hayley Miles           F 21-24      35/60   10:31     1:31:22
1166  Melissa Dronberger     F 35-39     91/175   10:31     1:31:27
1167  William Webb           M 45-49      64/84   10:32     1:31:31
1168  Joan Long              F 60-64       7/31   10:32     1:31:32
1169  Michael Jansing        M 35-39    107/135   10:32     1:31:34
1170  Eric Palmer            M 25-29     83/106   10:32     1:31:34
1171  Erin Wright            F 30-34     89/142   10:32     1:31:34
1172  Michelle Frey          F 50-54      40/96   10:32     1:31:35
1173  Dean Foster            M 55-59      67/86   10:32     1:31:35
1174  Glenn Kruschinski      M 55-59      68/86   10:32     1:31:35
1175  Jonathan Hauck         M 21-24      28/32   10:32     1:31:37
1176  Charles Anderkin       M 35-39    108/135   10:32     1:31:38
1177  Mike Rouse             M 55-59      69/86   10:33     1:31:40
1178  Forrest Thompson       M 30-34    114/151   10:33     1:31:40
1179  Christopher Nartker    M 21-24      29/32   10:33     1:31:41
1180  Amy Kerner             F 30-34     90/142   10:33     1:31:41
1181  Carrie Lichter         F 40-44     70/148   10:33     1:31:43
1182  Tim Becker             M 50-54      66/87   10:33     1:31:43
1183  Ann Linck              F 40-44     71/148   10:33     1:31:44
1184  Emily Wages            F 25-29    110/195   10:33     1:31:45
1185  James Belew            M 30-34    115/151   10:33     1:31:46
1186  Brett Sorrell          M 25-29     84/106   10:34     1:31:47
1187  Lauren Hesler          F 35-39     92/175   10:34     1:31:52
1188  Christopher Hesler     M 35-39    109/135   10:34     1:31:53
1189  Nancy Miller           F 25-29    111/195   10:34     1:31:56
1190  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 40-44      80/99   10:35     1:31:56
1191  Maggie Bausano         F 40-44     72/148   10:35     1:32:02
1192  Elaine Nomina          F 45-49      48/95   10:35     1:32:03
1193  Bryan Lamb             M 40-44      81/99   10:35     1:32:04
1194  Crystal King           F 40-44     73/148   10:36     1:32:06
1195  Keeghan Manzi          M 21-24      30/32   10:36     1:32:10
1196  Nick Smith             M 40-44      82/99   10:36     1:32:10
1197  Randy Underwood        M 50-54      67/87   10:36     1:32:11
1198  Jenni Love             F 50-54      41/96   10:36     1:32:11
1199  Scott Moore            M 60-64      25/43   10:37     1:32:14
1200  Nancy Aniskovich       F 55-59      23/64   10:37     1:32:14
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1201  Ava Herms              F 21-24      36/60   10:37     1:32:16
1202  Anne Fox               F 35-39     93/175   10:38     1:32:22
1203  Alyssa Purdue          F 30-34     91/142   10:38     1:32:23
1204  Andrea Brown           F 30-34     92/142   10:38     1:32:23
1205  Lauren Rueve           F 30-34     93/142   10:38     1:32:23
1206  Dave Schuler           M 60-64      26/43   10:38     1:32:24
1207  Allison Oswall         F 35-39     94/175   10:38     1:32:25
1208  Scott Vess             M 45-49      65/84   10:38     1:32:25
1209  Amber Hunter           F 35-39     95/175   10:38     1:32:27
1210  Holly Cordrey          F 35-39     96/175   10:38     1:32:29
1211  Christina Scalo        F 35-39     97/175   10:38     1:32:30
1212  Ryan Matson            F 35-39     98/175   10:38     1:32:30
1213  Cole Razete            M 25-29     85/106   10:39     1:32:31
1214  Martha Nash            F 60-64       8/31   10:39     1:32:31
1215  Heather Scott          F 25-29    112/195   10:39     1:32:31
1216  Bill Rellar            M 50-54      68/87   10:39     1:32:33
1217  Bob Sherman            M 45-49      66/84   10:39     1:32:35
1218  Peggy Hlatky           F 55-59      24/64   10:39     1:32:37
1219  Sarah Edwards          F 25-29    113/195   10:40     1:32:44
1220  Andrew Goodin          M 25-29     86/106   10:40     1:32:44
1221  Matthew Pickeral       M 35-39    110/135   10:40     1:32:46
1222  Andrea Manis           F 25-29    114/195   10:40     1:32:46
1223  Cindy Clay             F 45-49      49/95   10:40     1:32:47
1224  Sunilda Beltre         F 40-44     74/148   10:40     1:32:47
1225  Alison Gray            F 55-59      25/64   10:41     1:32:51
1226  Emma Hudepohl          F 16-20        3/4   10:41     1:32:55
1227  Jon Halar              M 30-34    116/151   10:41     1:32:55
1228  Jennifer Beck          F 30-34     94/142   10:41     1:32:56
1229  Samantha Sullivan      F 21-24      37/60   10:42     1:32:59
1230  Cara Wethington        F 21-24      38/60   10:42     1:33:00
1231  Christopher Lancaster  M 30-34    117/151   10:42     1:33:00
1232  Douglas Pelsey         M 30-34    118/151   10:42     1:33:00
1233  Michael Charnay        M 30-34    119/151   10:42     1:33:01
1234  Katlyn Callahan        F 25-29    115/195   10:42     1:33:02
1235  Bekah Corns            F 30-34     95/142   10:42     1:33:02
1236  Marissa Hollander      F 25-29    116/195   10:42     1:33:04
1237  Gail Wehrman           F 45-49      50/95   10:42     1:33:05
1238  Julie Huddleston       F 35-39     99/175   10:43     1:33:10
1239  Kelly Frederick        F 50-54      42/96   10:43     1:33:10
1240  Rachel Hollin          F 25-29    117/195   10:43     1:33:11
1241  Jordan Hill            F 25-29    118/195   10:44     1:33:15
1242  Rachel Hamilton        F 35-39    100/175   10:44     1:33:18
1243  Joel Maag              M 55-59      70/86   10:44     1:33:19
1244  Janet Sullivan         F 50-54      43/96   10:44     1:33:22
1245  Kevin Konken           M 50-54      69/87   10:44     1:33:22
1246  Don Burnett            M 40-44      83/99   10:45     1:33:24
1247  Brandon Tripp          M 35-39    111/135   10:45     1:33:26
1248  Michael Zimmerman      M 50-54      70/87   10:45     1:33:26
1249  Kotatsu Bito           M 35-39    112/135   10:46     1:33:34
1250  Emily Curran           F 25-29    119/195   10:46     1:33:39
1251  Kurt Modlich           M 25-29     87/106   10:46     1:33:39
1252  Carrie Cortolillo      F 45-49      51/95   10:47     1:33:43
1253  Nick Cortolillo        M 50-54      71/87   10:47     1:33:44
1254  Heather Williams       F 40-44     75/148   10:47     1:33:44
1255  Michael Riley          M 45-49      67/84   10:48     1:33:49
1256  Jason Riffle           M 40-44      84/99   10:48     1:33:50
1257  Susanna Cruser         F 40-44     76/148   10:48     1:33:52
1258  Dustin Schneider       M 30-34    120/151   10:48     1:33:52
1259  Victoria Adams         F 45-49      52/95   10:48     1:33:53
1260  Alexis Hartman         F 30-34     96/142   10:48     1:33:53
1261  Fred Farnsley          M 45-49      68/84   10:48     1:33:54
1262  Melissa Farnsley       F 45-49      53/95   10:48     1:33:54
1263  Jacqueline Stachowiak  F 35-39    101/175   10:49     1:33:58
1264  Braden Short           M 25-29     88/106   10:49     1:34:04
1265  Terri Brooks           F 50-54      44/96   10:49     1:34:04
1266  David Warner           M 40-44      85/99   10:49     1:34:05
1267  Douglas Haase          M 25-29     89/106   10:50     1:34:10
1268  Michael Engler         M 40-44      86/99   10:50     1:34:12
1269  Tracy Updike           F 40-44     77/148   10:50     1:34:12
1270  Meggie Strawser        F 21-24      39/60   10:50     1:34:14
1271  Heather Stottmann      F 40-44     78/148   10:50     1:34:14
1272  Kara Winterrowd        F 35-39    102/175   10:51     1:34:16
1273  Beth Testa             F 50-54      45/96   10:51     1:34:19
1274  Kathleen Hickey        F 55-59      26/64   10:51     1:34:22
1275  Trisha Ludeke          F 21-24      40/60   10:52     1:34:26
1276  Sandra Cabrera         F 21-24      41/60   10:52     1:34:28
1277  Jimmie Harper          M 60-64      27/43   10:52     1:34:29
1278  David Schuckman        M 35-39    113/135   10:52     1:34:31
1279  Lisa Bragdon           F 30-34     97/142   10:52     1:34:32
1280  Angela Cobb            F 40-44     79/148   10:53     1:34:33
1281  Carrie Vaughan         F 35-39    103/175   10:53     1:34:33
1282  Jenny Garrity          F 50-54      46/96   10:53     1:34:37
1283  Brady Stefancik        M 25-29     90/106   10:53     1:34:38
1284  Kenny Trimbach         M 30-34    121/151   10:53     1:34:38
1285  Mary Holderle          F 55-59      27/64   10:54     1:34:42
1286  Suzanne Rosenow        F 35-39    104/175   10:54     1:34:43
1287  Kyle McCormick         M 30-34    122/151   10:54     1:34:43
1288  Jillian Tesny          F 21-24      42/60   10:54     1:34:44
1289  Andrea Reckers         F 25-29    120/195   10:54     1:34:44
1290  Jennifer Spitznagel    F 30-34     98/142   10:54     1:34:46
1291  Jason Martin           M 40-44      87/99   10:54     1:34:49
1292  Amy Shackelford        F 50-54      47/96   10:55     1:34:50
1293  Victoria Shackelford   F 21-24      43/60   10:55     1:34:50
1294  Chris Miliano          M 60-64      28/43   10:55     1:34:52
1295  Diane Bass             F 55-59      28/64   10:55     1:34:53
1296  Rebekah Trimbach       F 30-34     99/142   10:55     1:34:55
1297  Christina Craig        F 35-39    105/175   10:56     1:35:05
1298  Zach Moore             M 35-39    114/135   10:57     1:35:08
1299  Elizabeth Morgan       F 25-29    121/195   10:57     1:35:10
1300  Alexandra McDulin      F 25-29    122/195   10:57     1:35:10
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1301  Andrew Morgan          M 25-29     91/106   10:57     1:35:10
1302  Noel Van Loveren       F 35-39    106/175   10:57     1:35:15
1303  Jenna Gross            F 21-24      44/60   10:58     1:35:17
1304  Kayleigh Hammond       F 21-24      45/60   10:58     1:35:18
1305  Katie Lovett           F 21-24      46/60   10:58     1:35:22
1306  Adrian Adams           M 55-59      71/86   10:58     1:35:22
1307  James Gardner          M 30-34    123/151   10:59     1:35:27
1308  James Stapleton        M 25-29     92/106   10:59     1:35:32
1309  Teresa Marling         F 45-49      54/95   11:00     1:35:35
1310  Matthew Fay            M 30-34    124/151   11:00     1:35:35
1311  Elizabeth Stanze-Tate  F 40-44     80/148   11:00     1:35:35
1312  Laurell Sizemore       F 50-54      48/96   11:00     1:35:36
1313  Dora-Ann Cash          F 45-49      55/95   11:00     1:35:39
1314  Aaron Weber            M 35-39    115/135   11:00     1:35:39
1315  Julianne Amenta        F 25-29    123/195   11:00     1:35:42
1316  Erin Lutes             F 40-44     81/148   11:00     1:35:42
1317  Matt Steffen           M 30-34    125/151   11:01     1:35:48
1318  Allison Sharpe         F 21-24      47/60   11:01     1:35:49
1319  Samantha Riedlinger    F 25-29    124/195   11:01     1:35:49
1320  Emily Klar             F 35-39    107/175   11:01     1:35:49
1321  Heather Kruessel       F 25-29    125/195   11:02     1:35:51
1322  Sarah Greulich         F 35-39    108/175   11:02     1:35:58
1323  Doug Greulich          M 35-39    116/135   11:02     1:35:58
1324  Megan Brault           F 21-24      48/60   11:03     1:36:01
1325  John Engel             M 35-39    117/135   11:03     1:36:02
1326  Robert Pruett          M 45-49      69/84   11:03     1:36:02
1327  Paul Staudigel         M 30-34    126/151   11:03     1:36:06
1328  Kyle Fliehman          M 25-29     93/106   11:05     1:36:19
1329  Andrea Harrison        F 35-39    109/175   11:05     1:36:19
1330  Troy Miller            M 45-49      70/84   11:05     1:36:20
1331  Lindsey Cencula        F 35-39    110/175   11:05     1:36:20
1332  Cynthia Wallace        F 60-64       9/31   11:05     1:36:21
1333  Brian Ferguson         M 45-49      71/84   11:05     1:36:21
1334  Jonathan Puckett       M 35-39    118/135   11:05     1:36:22
1335  Paul McGue             M 50-54      72/87   11:05     1:36:23
1336  Denise Cox             F 40-44     82/148   11:06     1:36:27
1337  Allison Schaefer       F 25-29    126/195   11:06     1:36:28
1338  Mary Myers             F 25-29    127/195   11:06     1:36:28
1339  Ralph Green            M 30-34    127/151   11:06     1:36:28
1340  Alexander Beach        M 25-29     94/106   11:06     1:36:28
1341  Benton Gurley          M 30-34    128/151   11:06     1:36:28
1342  Katie Ritter           F 35-39    111/175   11:06     1:36:31
1343  Kristen Folzenlogen    F 45-49      56/95   11:07     1:36:35
1344  Mollie Shaver          F 40-44     83/148   11:07     1:36:35
1345  Luke Henness           M 30-34    129/151   11:07     1:36:36
1346  Rick Weber             M 60-64      29/43   11:08     1:36:45
1347  Robin Johnson          F 55-59      29/64   11:08     1:36:49
1348  Chelsea Hillard        F 25-29    128/195   11:09     1:36:52
1349  Katie Rakel            F 35-39    112/175   11:09     1:36:53
1350  Chelsea Feist          F 21-24      49/60   11:09     1:36:53
1351  Anne Marie Kelsey      F 25-29    129/195   11:09     1:36:53
1352  Scott Deming           M 45-49      72/84   11:09     1:36:57
1353  Monte Hazelbaker       M 60-64      30/43   11:09     1:36:57
1354  Adam Schutte           M 30-34    130/151   11:10     1:37:06
1355  Dennis Stanton         M 70 UP        6/9   11:10     1:37:07
1356  Jen Schutte            F 30-34    100/142   11:10     1:37:08
1357  Kristin Stahl          F 45-49      57/95   11:10     1:37:09
1358  Michael Quade          M 30-34    131/151   11:11     1:37:11
1359  Paul Wahlke            M 65-69      21/33   11:11     1:37:13
1360  Katie Timmins          F 40-44     84/148   11:11     1:37:16
1361  Jessica Rensing        F 35-39    113/175   11:11     1:37:17
1362  Kate Robbins           F 35-39    114/175   11:11     1:37:17
1363  Bridget McComas        F 45-49      58/95   11:12     1:37:19
1364  Dennis Walker          M 50-54      73/87   11:12     1:37:20
1365  Jennafer Eves          F 25-29    130/195   11:12     1:37:20
1366  Margaret Hall          F 45-49      59/95   11:12     1:37:20
1367  Eileen O'Keefe         F 65-69       2/10   11:12     1:37:22
1368  Katie Terwilleger      F 50-54      49/96   11:12     1:37:24
1369  Carrie Wingo           F 40-44     85/148   11:13     1:37:28
1370  Ann Burton             F 60-64      10/31   11:13     1:37:29
1371  Erica Davis            F 35-39    115/175   11:13     1:37:30
1372  Hayley Campbell        F 25-29    131/195   11:13     1:37:31
1373  Renee Sarchet          F 50-54      50/96   11:13     1:37:32
1374  Laura Bellew           F 30-34    101/142   11:13     1:37:33
1375  Joshua Kirby           M 25-29     95/106   11:14     1:37:38
1376  Dan Glover             M 50-54      74/87   11:14     1:37:40
1377  Andrew Garner          M 60-64      31/43   11:14     1:37:40
1378  Beth Nelson            F 25-29    132/195   11:14     1:37:42
1379  Chris Bellew           M 30-34    132/151   11:14     1:37:43
1380  Kendra Lewis           F 25-29    133/195   11:15     1:37:44
1381  Erin Hamm              F 25-29    134/195   11:15     1:37:44
1382  Tim Smullen            M 40-44      88/99   11:15     1:37:49
1383  Meredith Furey         F 40-44     86/148   11:16     1:37:53
1384  Eric Anderson          M 55-59      72/86   11:16     1:37:54
1385  Diana Reining          F 45-49      60/95   11:16     1:37:54
1386  Megan Sunderhaus       F 25-29    135/195   11:16     1:37:54
1387  Lori Procaccino        F 45-49      61/95   11:16     1:37:55
1388  Amy Lantz              F 35-39    116/175   11:16     1:37:55
1389  Tracy Mahaney          F 40-44     87/148   11:16     1:37:55
1390  Sara Westaway          F 30-34    102/142   11:16     1:37:57
1391  Barbara Saville        F 55-59      30/64   11:17     1:38:04
1392  Stephen Saville        M 65-69      22/33   11:17     1:38:04
1393  Adrea Beatty           F 35-39    117/175   11:17     1:38:04
1394  Amy Campa              F 40-44     88/148   11:17     1:38:08
1395  Patty Kroell           F 60-64      11/31   11:17     1:38:09
1396  Dawn Larson            F 55-59      31/64   11:18     1:38:10
1397  Jeff Gardner           M 60-64      32/43   11:19     1:38:21
1398  Tom Larson             M 55-59      73/86   11:19     1:38:24
1399  Annie Schindler        F 16-20        4/4   11:19     1:38:24
1400  Cameron Bowers         F 30-34    103/142   11:20     1:38:29
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1401  Jamie Spalding         F 35-39    118/175   11:21     1:38:37
1402  Subha Lembach          F 40-44     89/148   11:21     1:38:38
1403  Margaret Finch         F 25-29    136/195   11:22     1:38:50
1404  Meredith Freshley      F 25-29    137/195   11:22     1:38:50
1405  Kayla Rahn             F 21-24      50/60   11:22     1:38:51
1406  Kurtis Finch           M 60-64      33/43   11:22     1:38:53
1407  Kelly Boone            F 35-39    119/175   11:24     1:39:05
1408  Leonid Turkevich       M 65-69      23/33   11:24     1:39:06
1409  Joe Mirus              M 50-54      75/87   11:24     1:39:07
1410  Eric Salome            M 30-34    133/151   11:24     1:39:08
1411  Emily Schwarzmann      F 25-29    138/195   11:25     1:39:12
1412  Michael Walsh          M 30-34    134/151   11:25     1:39:13
1413  Stephen Hellman        M 35-39    119/135   11:25     1:39:16
1414  Vickie Saccone         F 60-64      12/31   11:25     1:39:17
1415  Steve Balmat           M 60-64      34/43   11:25     1:39:18
1416  Stacey Oldt            F 45-49      62/95   11:26     1:39:21
1417  Mary Boecker           F 35-39    120/175   11:26     1:39:25
1418  Corinne Lehmann        F 50-54      51/96   11:26     1:39:28
1419  Deanna Trusty          F 40-44     90/148   11:27     1:39:32
1420  Laura Smith            F 30-34    104/142   11:27     1:39:32
1421  Erinn Hannigan         F 40-44     91/148   11:27     1:39:32
1422  Jessica Miller         F 25-29    139/195   11:27     1:39:32
1423  Carrie Brunsman        F 25-29    140/195   11:27     1:39:32
1424  Jordan Socwell         F 25-29    141/195   11:27     1:39:36
1425  Jen Roos               F 40-44     92/148   11:28     1:39:41
1426  Kari Kelly             F 35-39    121/175   11:28     1:39:43
1427  Sarah Sonneborn        F 30-34    105/142   11:28     1:39:43
1428  Bonnie Ossege          F 55-59      32/64   11:29     1:39:47
1429  Holli Remy             F 40-44     93/148   11:29     1:39:49
1430  Kristin Allison        F 45-49      63/95   11:29     1:39:51
1431  Larisa Sims            F 40-44     94/148   11:29     1:39:53
1432  Jean Gaines            F 50-54      52/96   11:29     1:39:53
1433  Lisa Wood              F 50-54      53/96   11:30     1:39:56
1434  Jiayue Shi             F 25-29    142/195   11:30     1:39:56
1435  Abby Hupp              F 40-44     95/148   11:30     1:39:56
1436  Yanliang Chen          M 25-29     96/106   11:30     1:39:56
1437  Bob Miller             M 55-59      74/86   11:30     1:39:58
1438  Thomas Barrett         M 25-29     97/106   11:30     1:40:01
1439  Courtney Turner        F 25-29    143/195   11:30     1:40:01
1440  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 45-49      64/95   11:31     1:40:05
1441  Joann Derenthal        F 50-54      54/96   11:31     1:40:05
1442  Muslim Contractor      M 55-59      75/86   11:31     1:40:06
1443  Cherie Estill          F 50-54      55/96   11:31     1:40:07
1444  Lauren Dick            F 30-34    106/142   11:31     1:40:10
1445  Sarah Dick             F 25-29    144/195   11:31     1:40:10
1446  Alex Gee               F 30-34    107/142   11:31     1:40:10
1447  Christa Albu           F 35-39    122/175   11:31     1:40:10
1448  James Weaver           M 40-44      89/99   11:32     1:40:14
1449  Haley Meyer            F 25-29    145/195   11:32     1:40:15
1450  Jacob Bicknell         M 30-34    135/151   11:32     1:40:16
1451  Brian Bogart           M 30-34    136/151   11:32     1:40:18
1452  Margaret West          F 60-64      13/31   11:32     1:40:19
1453  Tanya Hounshell        F 45-49      65/95   11:33     1:40:21
1454  Yonca Webb             F 50-54      56/96   11:33     1:40:24
1455  Meredith Meyer         F 45-49      66/95   11:33     1:40:25
1456  Al Wilson              M 65-69      24/33   11:33     1:40:27
1457  Diane Spitznagel       F 55-59      33/64   11:33     1:40:29
1458  Sarah Guinn            F 35-39    123/175   11:35     1:40:38
1459  Todd Huegel            M 45-49      73/84   11:35     1:40:39
1460  Scott Sedam            M 45-49      74/84   11:35     1:40:45
1461  James McManus          M 45-49      75/84   11:36     1:40:48
1462  Mike Neale             M 50-54      76/87   11:36     1:40:52
1463  Jason Wood             M 35-39    120/135   11:37     1:40:59
1464  Emily Cole             F 25-29    146/195   11:37     1:41:00
1465  Sandip Narang          M 45-49      76/84   11:37     1:41:00
1466  Geof Oberhaus          M 45-49      77/84   11:38     1:41:08
1467  Shannon Sommers        F 35-39    124/175   11:38     1:41:10
1468  James Frederick        M 50-54      77/87   11:38     1:41:11
1469  Pamela Rickard         F 55-59      34/64   11:39     1:41:15
1470  Jessica Jackson        F 30-34    108/142   11:39     1:41:15
1471  Pam Matejovsky         F 55-59      35/64   11:39     1:41:16
1472  Bekki Weaver           F 35-39    125/175   11:39     1:41:16
1473  Amanda Olding          F 30-34    109/142   11:39     1:41:17
1474  Amy Flaxmayer          F 40-44     96/148   11:40     1:41:25
1475  Aimee Stoffer          F 30-34    110/142   11:40     1:41:26
1476  Jane Tuazon            F 50-54      57/96   11:41     1:41:34
1477  Ray Anderson           M 30-34    137/151   11:41     1:41:34
1478  Melissa Lusk           F 45-49      67/95   11:41     1:41:36
1479  Jami Davidson          F 40-44     97/148   11:41     1:41:36
1480  Evelyn Adre            F 45-49      68/95   11:42     1:41:41
1481  Emily Cline            F 21-24      51/60   11:43     1:41:50
1482  Angie Bradley          F 50-54      58/96   11:43     1:41:54
1483  Holly Scholz           F 35-39    126/175   11:43     1:41:55
1484  Elizabeth Brice        F 25-29    147/195   11:43     1:41:55
1485  Monica Oconnell        F 50-54      59/96   11:44     1:41:57
1486  Nicole O'Connell       F 25-29    148/195   11:44     1:41:57
1487  Jessica Evans          F 40-44     98/148   11:44     1:41:57
1488  Annette Bartel         F 40-44     99/148   11:44     1:42:01
1489  Carl Groeschen         M 55-59      76/86   11:45     1:42:11
1490  Zachary Mills          M 25-29     98/106   11:46     1:42:18
1491  Kelly Mills            F 25-29    149/195   11:46     1:42:18
1492  Tracey Capannari       F 35-39    127/175   11:46     1:42:21
1493  Holly Laiveling        F 45-49      69/95   11:46     1:42:21
1494  Beth Price             F 55-59      36/64   11:47     1:42:26
1495  Erin Hall              F 30-34    111/142   11:47     1:42:27
1496  Carole Cilensek        F 50-54      60/96   11:47     1:42:27
1497  Jewel Cain             F 40-44    100/148   11:47     1:42:28
1498  Eugene Hoffman         M 35-39    121/135   11:47     1:42:30
1499  David Prazynski        M 55-59      77/86   11:48     1:42:36
1500  Frances Keller         F 45-49      70/95   11:48     1:42:36
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1501  Veronica Hand          M 50-54      78/87   11:48     1:42:39
1502  John Kuebler           M 30-34    138/151   11:49     1:42:40
1503  Anthony Asher Md       M 55-59      78/86   11:49     1:42:41
1504  Cari Kelly             F 40-44    101/148   11:49     1:42:41
1505  Matt Balzer            M 30-34    139/151   11:49     1:42:42
1506  Mandy Geyer            F 30-34    112/142   11:49     1:42:44
1507  Beth Rees              F 45-49      71/95   11:49     1:42:45
1508  Jessica Nibert         F 25-29    150/195   11:49     1:42:47
1509  Brian Czetty           M 35-39    122/135   11:49     1:42:47
1510  Eb Aistrup             F 30-34    113/142   11:49     1:42:48
1511  Jennifer Dronsfield    F 40-44    102/148   11:50     1:42:50
1512  Niamh O'Leary          F 35-39    128/175   11:50     1:42:52
1513  Meagan Blasch          F 30-34    114/142   11:50     1:42:53
1514  Scott Willen           M 50-54      79/87   11:50     1:42:55
1515  Barb Gurren            F 50-54      61/96   11:50     1:42:55
1516  Megan Ireland          F 40-44    103/148   11:51     1:42:58
1517  Lisa Vanderloo         F 50-54      62/96   11:51     1:42:59
1518  Alexandra Zieser       F 25-29    151/195   11:51     1:43:00
1519  Michelle Schwiebert    F 40-44    104/148   11:52     1:43:07
1520  Megan Fryburger        F 45-49      72/95   11:52     1:43:07
1521  Patricia Prince        F 50-54      63/96   11:52     1:43:08
1522  Teresa Wenning         F 55-59      37/64   11:52     1:43:09
1523  Laura Blackorby        F 45-49      73/95   11:52     1:43:11
1524  Michelle Wulker        F 55-59      38/64   11:52     1:43:12
1525  Julie Dorenbusch       F 30-34    115/142   11:52     1:43:13
1526  Sue Thomas             F 60-64      14/31   11:53     1:43:15
1527  Ginger Shaver          F 65-69       3/10   11:53     1:43:22
1528  Samantha Riley         F 25-29    152/195   11:53     1:43:23
1529  Liz Hamilton           F 35-39    129/175   11:54     1:43:26
1530  Amber Mehle            F 25-29    153/195   11:54     1:43:28
1531  Darren Mehle           M 30-34    140/151   11:54     1:43:28
1532  Denise Setmayer        F 50-54      64/96   11:54     1:43:29
1533  Jennifer Hoeting       F 40-44    105/148   11:54     1:43:30
1534  Stacie Tumlin          F 45-49      74/95   11:55     1:43:34
1535  Brian Tumlin           M 50-54      80/87   11:55     1:43:34
1536  Patty Ross             F 50-54      65/96   11:55     1:43:36
1537  Chris Simons           M 45-49      78/84   11:55     1:43:36
1538  Dawn Simons            F 50-54      66/96   11:55     1:43:37
1539  Kayla Trenkamp         F 25-29    154/195   11:56     1:43:43
1540  Julie Lanunziata       F 35-39    130/175   11:56     1:43:44
1541  Mary Beth Donelan      F 55-59      39/64   11:56     1:43:44
1542  Margie Massie          F 45-49      75/95   11:56     1:43:44
1543  Matthew Trenkamp       M 45-49      79/84   11:56     1:43:45
1544  Paul Buback            M 30-34    141/151   11:56     1:43:47
1545  Ellen Riestenberg      F 30-34    116/142   11:56     1:43:47
1546  Krys Hess              F 40-44    106/148   11:57     1:43:49
1547  Beth Douglas           F 40-44    107/148   11:57     1:43:52
1548  Sarah Sampson          F 25-29    155/195   11:57     1:43:54
1549  Daniel Hutchens        M 35-39    123/135   11:57     1:43:58
1550  Jacqueline Allshouse   F 35-39    131/175   11:57     1:43:58
1551  Angela Snyder          F 35-39    132/175   11:58     1:43:59
1552  Joseph Holtman         M 55-59      79/86   11:58     1:44:01
1553  Steve Zanola           M 50-54      81/87   11:58     1:44:02
1554  Brian Peterson         M 50-54      82/87   11:58     1:44:06
1555  Kelli Fellers          F 40-44    108/148   11:58     1:44:06
1556  Sharon Niehaus         F 45-49      76/95   11:59     1:44:12
1557  Corey Bischoff         M 40-44      90/99   12:00     1:44:16
1558  Jillian Burba          F 25-29    156/195   12:00     1:44:17
1559  Victoria Bischoff      F 40-44    109/148   12:00     1:44:17
1560  Kelsey Hoffman         F 25-29    157/195   12:00     1:44:18
1561  Tom Barlage            M 40-44      91/99   12:00     1:44:18
1562  Katie Benchek          F 30-34    117/142   12:00     1:44:23
1563  Jen Loving             F 45-49      77/95   12:01     1:44:24
1564  Steve Gavin            M 16-20        2/2   12:01     1:44:27
1565  Jamie Siler            F 40-44    110/148   12:01     1:44:29
1566  Tammy Otten            F 45-49      78/95   12:01     1:44:32
1567  Linda Tierney          F 50-54      67/96   12:01     1:44:32
1568  Amy Sitler             F 25-29    158/195   12:03     1:44:46
1569  Nicole Wilson          F 25-29    159/195   12:04     1:44:52
1570  Jean Doh               F 25-29    160/195   12:04     1:44:53
1571  Emily Schneider        F 21-24      52/60   12:05     1:45:00
1572  Emily Witt             F 21-24      53/60   12:05     1:45:00
1573  Rachel Day             F 25-29    161/195   12:05     1:45:01
1574  Theresa Buehler        F 35-39    133/175   12:05     1:45:05
1575  George Case            M 60-64      35/43   12:06     1:45:12
1576  Marypat Carletti       F 55-59      40/64   12:07     1:45:17
1577  Aubrey Byrd            F 25-29    162/195   12:07     1:45:21
1578  Tammy Zilliox          F 40-44    111/148   12:07     1:45:25
1579  Kathryn Stouffer       F 25-29    163/195   12:08     1:45:29
1580  Bonnie Logan           F 35-39    134/175   12:08     1:45:29
1581  Elise Didion           F 25-29    164/195   12:09     1:45:34
1582  Emily Morgan           F 25-29    165/195   12:09     1:45:34
1583  Kelly Cameron          F 40-44    112/148   12:09     1:45:38
1584  Michelle Sweigart      F 35-39    135/175   12:10     1:45:44
1585  Josh Sweigart          M 35-39    124/135   12:10     1:45:44
1586  Poppie Wilson          F 25-29    166/195   12:10     1:45:49
1587  Shelley Boone          F 40-44    113/148   12:11     1:45:55
1588  Amanda Frazier         F 35-39    136/175   12:11     1:45:56
1589  Felicia Messer         F 35-39    137/175   12:11     1:45:57
1590  Jerry Laduke           M 60-64      36/43   12:12     1:46:04
1591  Martin Klaus           M 40-44      92/99   12:13     1:46:15
1592  Rachel Klaus           F 35-39    138/175   12:13     1:46:16
1593  Jake Groeschen         M 25-29     99/106   12:14     1:46:24
1594  Kenneth Crosby         M 40-44      93/99   12:14     1:46:25
1595  Todd Hornsby           M 30-34    142/151   12:14     1:46:25
1596  Karen Dews             F 55-59      41/64   12:14     1:46:25
1597  Wendy Finke            F 55-59      42/64   12:15     1:46:30
1598  Elisabeth Brauza-Hughe F 35-39    139/175   12:15     1:46:34
1599  Mary Jane Day          F 50-54      68/96   12:16     1:46:36
1600  Laura Dixon-Caldwell   F 40-44    114/148   12:16     1:46:37
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1601  Brendan O'Neill        M 75-79        1/2   12:17     1:46:43
1602  Sharon Schinasi        F 60-64      15/31   12:18     1:46:54
1603  Anne Smith             F 60-64      16/31   12:18     1:46:55
1604  Heidi Hagedorn         F 55-59      43/64   12:19     1:47:04
1605  Chelsea Zesch          F 25-29    167/195   12:19     1:47:07
1606  Danie Noyes            F 30-34    118/142   12:19     1:47:07
1607  Christine Lockhart     F 25-29    168/195   12:19     1:47:08
1608  Sonya Whaley           F 50-54      69/96   12:19     1:47:09
1609  Michael Honkomp        M 40-44      94/99   12:20     1:47:11
1610  Cherie Taylor          F 35-39    140/175   12:20     1:47:14
1611  Susan Roszel           F 60-64      17/31   12:20     1:47:14
1612  Margaret Stahl         F 30-34    119/142   12:20     1:47:15
1613  Joshua Brittingham     M 35-39    125/135   12:21     1:47:23
1614  Claudia Zapata         F 40-44    115/148   12:22     1:47:28
1615  Giselle Brown          F 40-44    116/148   12:22     1:47:28
1616  Curtis Simino          M 35-39    126/135   12:22     1:47:31
1617  Timothy Rains          M 65-69      25/33   12:23     1:47:36
1618  Zachary Stone          M 21-24      31/32   12:23     1:47:36
1619  Elaine Niehauser       F 21-24      54/60   12:23     1:47:37
1620  Lindsay Wiener         F 25-29    169/195   12:23     1:47:43
1621  Stephanie Simpson      F 35-39    141/175   12:25     1:47:54
1622  Emily Meiser           F 25-29    170/195   12:27     1:48:10
1623  Victoria Short         F 21-24      55/60   12:27     1:48:14
1624  Kali Thompson          F 25-29    171/195   12:27     1:48:17
1625  Emily Piercey          F 35-39    142/175   12:29     1:48:30
1626  James J Bennett        M 25-29    100/106   12:29     1:48:30
1627  Kelly Wolski           F 50-54      70/96   12:29     1:48:31
1628  Martin Hovey           M 70 UP        7/9   12:30     1:48:40
1629  Sarah Chitwood         F 25-29    172/195   12:30     1:48:40
1630  Sara Calhoun           F 25-29    173/195   12:30     1:48:40
1631  Jeanne Gapinski        F 45-49      79/95   12:31     1:48:52
1632  Erin Higgins           F 30-34    120/142   12:33     1:49:06
1633  Damian Chatman         M 25-29    101/106   12:33     1:49:06
1634  Caryn Crawford         F 55-59      44/64   12:33     1:49:07
1635  Tracey Hawkins         F 55-59      45/64   12:33     1:49:09
1636  Amber Graddick         F 30-34    121/142   12:34     1:49:18
1637  Felicia Quick          F 55-59      46/64   12:35     1:49:23
1638  Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64      18/31   12:35     1:49:24
1639  Emily Diersing         F 21-24      56/60   12:37     1:49:42
1640  Sue Diemer             F 55-59      47/64   12:37     1:49:45
1641  Roberta Tanno          F 60-64      19/31   12:38     1:49:47
1642  Jim Goodman            M 40-44      95/99   12:38     1:49:49
1643  Donna Ruttschaw        F 40-44    117/148   12:38     1:49:49
1644  Joanne Goodman         M 40-44      96/99   12:38     1:49:50
1645  Michele Hellmich       F 65-69       4/10   12:39     1:49:58
1646  Judy Albanese          F 25-29    174/195   12:39     1:50:03
1647  Cathy McLeod           F 65-69       5/10   12:40     1:50:04
1648  Jan Grzymajlo          F 70 UP        2/9   12:40     1:50:08
1649  Mary Alice Gruden      F 70 UP        3/9   12:40     1:50:10
1650  Caleb Greene           M 40-44      97/99   12:42     1:50:28
1651  Elizabeth Beumel       F 21-24      57/60   12:42     1:50:28
1652  Dj Mecsey              F 25-29    175/195   12:42     1:50:28
1653  Jennifer Dorschug      F 40-44    118/148   12:42     1:50:28
1654  Jamie Fadely           F 40-44    119/148   12:42     1:50:28
1655  Jerl Patton            M 70 UP        8/9   12:44     1:50:38
1656  Tricia Giessler        F 35-39    143/175   12:44     1:50:42
1657  Susan Zwarg            F 60-64      20/31   12:44     1:50:43
1658  Lynn Groll             F 35-39    144/175   12:45     1:50:47
1659  Bill Heltemes          M 65-69      26/33   12:45     1:50:48
1660  Jennifer Braner        F 40-44    120/148   12:45     1:50:52
1661  Danny Whitacre         M 55-59      80/86   12:45     1:50:55
1662  Gwyn Goodmiller Whitac F 50-54      71/96   12:46     1:50:56
1663  Barb Benkert           F 60-64      21/31   12:48     1:51:16
1664  Kathryn Perry          F 30-34    122/142   12:49     1:51:25
1665  Robert Perry           M 65-69      27/33   12:49     1:51:27
1666  Matt Hassert           M 45-49      80/84   12:50     1:51:32
1667  Caren Whitcomb         F 55-59      48/64   12:51     1:51:43
1668  Claire Leisring Buerk  F 30-34    123/142   12:51     1:51:44
1669  Kelsey Niehauser       F 21-24      58/60   12:52     1:51:51
1670  Nicholas Baehl         M 25-29    102/106   12:53     1:51:59
1671  Nicole Oatman          F 25-29    176/195   12:53     1:51:59
1672  Brad Young             M 45-49      81/84   12:54     1:52:14
1673  Laura Spencer          F 40-44    121/148   12:56     1:52:31
1674  Reza Javidi            M 30-34    143/151   12:57     1:52:36
1675  Donna Schmidt          F 55-59      49/64   12:58     1:52:45
1676  Melissa Martz          F 55-59      50/64   12:58     1:52:45
1677  Alexandra Hedges       F 25-29    177/195   12:59     1:52:49
1678  Elizabeth Bowling      F 30-34    124/142   12:59     1:52:51
1679  Brett Bowling          M 30-34    144/151   12:59     1:52:51
1680  Jeffery Nerlinger      M 35-39    127/135   12:59     1:52:53
1681  Melissa Heaton         F 45-49      80/95   13:00     1:53:02
1682  Deepa Bhattacharya     F 35-39    145/175   13:00     1:53:03
1683  Mary Catherine Roberts F 25-29    178/195   13:00     1:53:04
1684  Taylor McDaniel        F 25-29    179/195   13:01     1:53:07
1685  Laura Vedder           F 40-44    122/148   13:01     1:53:07
1686  Janet Kulka            F 40-44    123/148   13:01     1:53:12
1687  Lynda Jackson          F 55-59      51/64   13:01     1:53:12
1688  Samantha Burdett       F 25-29    180/195   13:01     1:53:13
1689  Jodell Doane           F 40-44    124/148   13:01     1:53:13
1690  Kate M Dusing          F 30-34    125/142   13:02     1:53:15
1691  Catherine Gilligan     F 55-59      52/64   13:04     1:53:35
1692  Bernard Franks         M 65-69      28/33   13:04     1:53:37
1693  Victoria Matsukevich   F 30-34    126/142   13:04     1:53:40
1694  Alexander Matsukevich  M 35-39    128/135   13:05     1:53:41
1695  Oleksandr Chastukhin   M 35-39    129/135   13:05     1:53:41
1696  Tony Newboult          M 55-59      81/86   13:06     1:53:51
1697  Rita Schopler          F 30-34    127/142   13:06     1:53:57
1698  Sandi Warner           F 40-44    125/148   13:07     1:54:02
1699  Dontae Alston          M 35-39    130/135   13:08     1:54:08
1700  Stacia Lingo           F 35-39    146/175   13:08     1:54:09
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1701  Jayne Snelling         F 60-64      22/31   13:10     1:54:25
1702  Rhianna Donnelly       F 35-39    147/175   13:10     1:54:31
1703  Trisha Lamb            F 40-44    126/148   13:11     1:54:33
1704  Bob Carpenter          M 50-54      83/87   13:11     1:54:34
1705  Catherine Haven        F 35-39    148/175   13:13     1:54:58
1706  Ann Anderson           F 60-64      23/31   13:14     1:55:06
1707  Kelly Moeschl          F 35-39    149/175   13:14     1:55:07
1708  Kristin Stoll          F 35-39    150/175   13:15     1:55:09
1709  Ashley Rich            F 30-34    128/142   13:15     1:55:10
1710  Diane Dix              F 55-59      53/64   13:15     1:55:10
1711  Bridget Duggan         F 50-54      72/96   13:15     1:55:10
1712  Karen Crane            F 60-64      24/31   13:15     1:55:10
1713  Timothy Allen          M 65-69      29/33   13:15     1:55:11
1714  Andrew Castellini      M 50-54      84/87   13:15     1:55:11
1715  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49      82/84   13:15     1:55:12
1716  Janet Bowman           F 50-54      73/96   13:15     1:55:13
1717  Julie McDonald         F 55-59      54/64   13:18     1:55:37
1718  Karen Matkevich        F 65-69       6/10   13:18     1:55:40
1719  Kimberly Zellars       F 55-59      55/64   13:18     1:55:41
1720  Paula Tschuor          F 30-34    129/142   13:20     1:55:58
1721  Angela Jones           F 40-44    127/148   13:20     1:55:58
1722  Delana Rayburn         F 35-39    151/175   13:21     1:56:03
1723  Marisa Holzman         F 25-29    181/195   13:21     1:56:06
1724  Torrance Holzman       F 30-34    130/142   13:21     1:56:06
1725  Nathan Face            M 35-39    131/135   13:22     1:56:10
1726  Nancy Hiltibrand       F 65-69       7/10   13:22     1:56:10
1727  Mike Catt              M 60-64      37/43   13:22     1:56:15
1728  Susan Wolfe            F 45-49      81/95   13:29     1:57:16
1729  Kathy Maertz           F 55-59      56/64   13:29     1:57:17
1730  Bev Dorenbusch         F 60-64      25/31   13:30     1:57:22
1731  Brandon Athey          M 30-34    145/151   13:30     1:57:23
1732  Nicole Elmore          F 30-34    131/142   13:30     1:57:25
1733  Amy Dodd               F 50-54      74/96   13:30     1:57:26
1734  Shelly Hoffman         F 35-39    152/175   13:30     1:57:26
1735  Collette Yaegel        F 30-34    132/142   13:31     1:57:32
1736  Patrina Bishop         F 50-54      75/96   13:32     1:57:39
1737  Bruce Favret           M 65-69      30/33   13:34     1:57:57
1738  Emily Weisbrod         F 40-44    128/148   13:34     1:58:01
1739  Donna Townsend         F 65-69       8/10   13:36     1:58:12
1740  Perry Peppas           M 55-59      82/86   13:37     1:58:26
1741  Lori Yaegel            F 50-54      76/96   13:38     1:58:29
1742  Donald Stevens         M 60-64      38/43   13:39     1:58:44
1743  Jacquelyn Brice        F 25-29    182/195   13:40     1:58:45
1744  Brian Mallory          M 50-54      85/87   13:40     1:58:47
1745  Julie Morgan           F 70 UP        4/9   13:41     1:58:55
1746  Kay Marts              F 70 UP        5/9   13:42     1:59:03
1747  Kelsey Baker           F 25-29    183/195   13:42     1:59:06
1748  Taylor Condon          F 25-29    184/195   13:42     1:59:06
1749  Patty Mallory          F 50-54      77/96   13:44     1:59:28
1750  Chris Hachfeld         M 35-39    132/135   13:45     1:59:31
1751  Jessica Urlage         F 25-29    185/195   13:46     1:59:42
1752  Peter Sundberg         M 30-34    146/151   13:47     1:59:50
1753  Kelly Sundberg         F 35-39    153/175   13:47     1:59:52
1754  Teeny Foley            F 50-54      78/96   13:48     1:59:55
1755  Cresta Phillips        F 45-49      82/95   13:48     1:59:56
1756  Shannon Lewis          F 35-39    154/175   13:48     1:59:59
1757  Don Brickweg           M 60-64      39/43   13:48     2:00:01
1758  Stacey Meyer           F 40-44    129/148   13:49     2:00:07
1759  Hannah Wissel          F 21-24      59/60   13:50     2:00:16
1760  Jacqueline Schreiver   F 50-54      79/96   13:51     2:00:21
1761  Sarah Ivey             F 25-29    186/195   13:53     2:00:41
1762  Patricia Lehman        F 65-69       9/10   13:54     2:00:51
1763  Andrea Johnson         F 35-39    155/175   13:54     2:00:52
1764  Cara Recker            F 21-24      60/60   13:56     2:01:12
1765  Clarke Cotton          M 25-29    103/106   13:56     2:01:12
1766  Margaret Champion      F 70 UP        6/9   13:57     2:01:17
1767  Theresa Harvey         F 55-59      57/64   13:57     2:01:19
1768  Dara Bullock           F 35-39    156/175   14:01     2:01:50
1769  Andrea Rensing         F 55-59      58/64   14:01     2:01:51
1770  Susan Schneider        F 60-64      26/31   14:02     2:01:59
1771  Anne McSwigan          F 50-54      80/96   14:02     2:02:01
1772  Nancy Finke            F 55-59      59/64   14:02     2:02:04
1773  Kate Haralson          F 35-39    157/175   14:06     2:02:36
1774  Katie Silvati          F 40-44    130/148   14:07     2:02:41
1775  Jessica Costantino     F 30-34    133/142   14:07     2:02:42
1776  Kim Clift              F 40-44    131/148   14:07     2:02:46
1777  Sarah Hoelscher        F 40-44    132/148   14:08     2:02:50
1778  Kathy Blasch           F 55-59      60/64   14:15     2:03:56
1779  Fatin Mangold          F 45-49      83/95   14:16     2:04:04
1780  Megan Reckman          F 30-34    134/142   14:18     2:04:18
1781  Jane Snyder            F 45-49      84/95   14:18     2:04:22
1782  Cathy Ulm              F 60-64      27/31   14:20     2:04:36
1783  Tricia Oehler          F 45-49      85/95   14:20     2:04:39
1784  Eric Rayburn           M 35-39    133/135   14:20     2:04:40
1785  Amy Wuerdeman          F 50-54      81/96   14:20     2:04:41
1786  Carolinne Shaffer      F 40-44    133/148   14:21     2:04:44
1787  Cheylon Ginyard        F 40-44    134/148   14:22     2:04:57
1788  William Shreve         M 70 UP        9/9   14:27     2:05:35
1789  Christopher Church     M 75-79        2/2   14:27     2:05:37
1790  Anne Ernst             F 60-64      28/31   14:28     2:05:48
1791  Ashlee Myers           F 25-29    187/195   14:30     2:06:01
1792  Brandy Menetrey        F 35-39    158/175   14:32     2:06:20
1793  Jessica Hensley        F 35-39    159/175   14:32     2:06:26
1794  Karen Crawford         F 45-49      86/95   14:37     2:07:05
1795  Carol Cooper           F 60-64      29/31   14:37     2:07:06
1796  Angela Waxler          F 35-39    160/175   14:37     2:07:10
1797  David Girmann          M 50-54      86/87   14:38     2:07:18
1798  Amy Alig               F 45-49      87/95   14:38     2:07:18
1799  Christopher Harwood    M 35-39    134/135   14:39     2:07:22
1800  Lillie Harwood         F 14 UN        1/1   14:39     2:07:22
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1801  Prafulla Kumar         M 30-34    147/151   14:40     2:07:35
1802  Sowbhagya Janga        F 30-34    135/142   14:40     2:07:35
1803  Margaret Lienhart      F 70 UP        7/9   14:41     2:07:36
1804  Erin Powell            F 45-49      88/95   14:41     2:07:36
1805  Julie Hood             F 50-54      82/96   14:42     2:07:47
1806  Stephanie Wesseling    F 40-44    135/148   14:43     2:08:01
1807  Lisa Hardesty          F 50-54      83/96   14:43     2:08:02
1808  Gary Morgan            M 65-69      31/33   14:44     2:08:03
1809  Gillian Rickner        F 25-29    188/195   14:45     2:08:15
1810  Jerry Yeatts           M 55-59      83/86   14:45     2:08:19
1811  Rachel Benzing         F 30-34    136/142   14:46     2:08:22
1812  Lashanna Harris        F 40-44    136/148   14:46     2:08:26
1813  Kent Weden             M 60-64      40/43   14:48     2:08:40
1814  Caitiln Smith          F 25-29    189/195   14:48     2:08:41
1815  Kent Weden             M 60-64      41/43   14:48     2:08:42
1816  Vladimir Medvedev      M 30-34    148/151   14:48     2:08:43
1817  Mary Beth Lampe        F 55-59      61/64   14:50     2:09:01
1818  Barb Feilhauer         F 70 UP        8/9   14:52     2:09:14
1819  Brian Young            M 40-44      98/99   14:52     2:09:15
1820  Thomas Roa             M 15 UN        2/2   14:52     2:09:17
1821  Emily Lancaster        F 25-29    190/195   14:52     2:09:19
1822  Mary Swaney            F 35-39    161/175   14:54     2:09:34
1823  Amanda Flinders        F 30-34    137/142   14:54     2:09:35
1824  Tim Lambrechts         M 55-59      84/86   14:55     2:09:43
1825  Sherri Lambrechts      F 45-49      89/95   14:55     2:09:43
1826  Brenda Hoernschemeyer  F 50-54      84/96   14:56     2:09:51
1827  Patty Kautz            F 50-54      85/96   14:56     2:09:51
1828  Lisa Roa               F 40-44    137/148   14:56     2:09:53
1829  Karen Turner           F 35-39    162/175   14:56     2:09:53
1830  Heather Black          F 35-39    163/175   14:58     2:10:04
1831  Jan Jahnke             F 55-59      62/64   15:01     2:10:35
1832  Lisa Grogan            F 30-34    138/142   15:01     2:10:35
1833  Abby Fittes            F 30-34    139/142   15:01     2:10:35
1834  Tony Rademacher        M 25-29    104/106   15:04     2:11:04
1835  Erin Rademacher        F 25-29    191/195   15:04     2:11:04
1836  Mike Rademacher        M 55-59      85/86   15:05     2:11:05
1837  Skylar Folkens         F 25-29    192/195   15:07     2:11:24
1838  Jennie Johnson         F 50-54      86/96   15:09     2:11:41
1839  Barbara Clark          F 60-64      30/31   15:13     2:12:15
1840  Stacy Recker           F 40-44    138/148   15:13     2:12:16
1841  Eric Hughes            M 45-49      83/84   15:18     2:13:01
1842  Jessica Wehrman        F 40-44    139/148   15:18     2:13:01
1843  Amy Wind               F 40-44    140/148   15:18     2:13:02
1844  Ann Korte              F 35-39    164/175   15:24     2:13:51
1845  Mary Bausano           F 65-69      10/10   15:24     2:13:54
1846  William Bausano        M 65-69      32/33   15:24     2:13:54
1847  Craig Gleason          M 60-64      42/43   15:29     2:14:36
1848  Teresa Saint-Blancard  F 35-39    165/175   15:29     2:14:38
1849  Kara Harvey            F 40-44    141/148   15:33     2:15:11
1850  Melissa Hurd           F 50-54      87/96   15:34     2:15:18
1851  Tamara Koerner         F 50-54      88/96   15:34     2:15:19
1852  Mike Burkhart          M 65-69      33/33   15:35     2:15:28
1853  Gay Janowicz           F 55-59      63/64   15:36     2:15:37
1854  William Janowicz       M 55-59      86/86   15:36     2:15:38
1855  Maureen Hatfield       F 40-44    142/148   15:37     2:15:51
1856  Kristy Sabo            F 40-44    143/148   15:40     2:16:17
1857  Shannon Egbert         F 45-49      90/95   15:40     2:16:17
1858  Taylor Turner          M 30-34    149/151   15:44     2:16:50
1859  Alexis Turner          F 25-29    193/195   15:44     2:16:50
1860  Rachael Dubose         F 35-39    166/175   15:45     2:16:57
1861  Christopher Fox        M 35-39    135/135   15:45     2:16:59
1862  Theresa Miller         F 35-39    167/175   15:46     2:17:06
1863  Rachel Tovinitti       F 30-34    140/142   15:47     2:17:12
1864  Melissa Zimmerman      F 50-54      89/96   15:51     2:17:51
1865  Leira Vargas           F 40-44    144/148   15:51     2:17:52
1866  Dena Walts             F 45-49      91/95   15:55     2:18:24
1867  Julie Durham           F 40-44    145/148   15:58     2:18:54
1868  Joe Gateley            M 60-64      43/43   15:59     2:19:03
1869  Rebecca Blanton        F 30-34    141/142   16:05     2:19:49
1870  Rachel Rath            F 35-39    168/175   16:05     2:19:53
1871  Joshua Miller          M 30-34    150/151   16:06     2:20:00
1872  Heather Miller         F 35-39    169/175   16:06     2:20:02
1873  Jennifer Radt          F 45-49      92/95   16:11     2:20:44
1874  Elizabeth Fisher-Smith F 55-59      64/64   16:14     2:21:09
1875  Melinda Wakefield      F 70 UP        9/9   16:17     2:21:38
1876  MacKenzie Austin       F 25-29    194/195   16:18     2:21:40
1877  Diana Fletcher         F 45-49      93/95   16:19     2:21:54
1878  Jane Buckley           F 50-54      90/96   16:24     2:22:39
1879  Angie Ziegelmeyer      F 50-54      91/96   16:24     2:22:40
1880  Dylan Folzenlogen      M 25-29    105/106   16:45     2:25:40
1881  Michael Zoller         M 25-29    106/106   16:45     2:25:41
1882  Jean Johnson           F 45-49      94/95   16:47     2:26:00
1883  Bob Miller             M 30-34    151/151   16:48     2:26:09
1884  Kate Westrich          F 40-44    146/148   16:50     2:26:19
1885  Frank Bressler         M 40-44      99/99   16:50     2:26:19
1886  Elizabeth Mason        F 40-44    147/148   17:05     2:28:31
1887  Lisa Crews             F 35-39    170/175   17:05     2:28:32
1888  Jaclyn Ullom           F 35-39    171/175   17:06     2:28:40
1889  Emily Otto             F 35-39    172/175   17:08     2:28:55
1890  Mary Kaye Bosse        F 50-54      92/96   17:18     2:30:25
1891  Peg Russell            F 60-64      31/31   17:18     2:30:26
1892  Daniel McHugh          M 21-24      32/32   17:33     2:32:35
1893  Tiffany Weigle         F 30-34    142/142   17:33     2:32:36
1894  Gary Topper            M 50-54      87/87   17:33     2:32:37
1895  Jennifer Hoffman       F 25-29    195/195   17:34     2:32:43
1896  Lindsey Faber          F 35-39    173/175   17:51     2:35:14
1897  Julie Stewart          F 35-39    174/175   17:51     2:35:15
1898  Rebecca Knowles        F 50-54      93/96   17:59     2:36:25
1899  Carrie Guthier         F 35-39    175/175   18:04     2:37:05
1900  Michele Houston        F 50-54      94/96   18:04     2:37:06
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1901  Kelli Zeigler          F 45-49      95/95   18:05     2:37:11
1902  Jennifer Sauerwein     F 50-54      95/96   18:05     2:37:19
1903  Michelle Duran         F 50-54      96/96   18:19     2:39:19
1904  Matthew Cox            M 45-49      84/84   18:19     2:39:20
1905  Aime Marsh             F 40-44    148/148   18:31     2:40:58
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